
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN   L17100MH1984PLC033143   Company/Bank Name ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED Date of AGM 05-AUG-2019

FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 133504.00 319440.00 319673.00 242301.00 85490.00 86679.00 64261.00

Number of underlying Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of matured deposits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of interest on matured deposits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum of Other Investment Types 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SATINDER KUMAR SANTLAL 1085 RANI BAGH SHAKURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 PZCC000282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 MEENANARANG No No FY-1
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-1
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-1
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
HITEN MADLANI HARIDAS MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KINJAL SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 05-SEP-2019 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-1
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-1
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-1
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-1
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NAGRAJ GHIYA DULICHAND JI GHIYA 131 CHHTRAPATI NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 PZCC001882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
REKHA CHORDIA ANIL CHORDIA NO 8 2ND FLOOR I MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC002009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 ASHOKCHORDIA No No FY-1
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-1
SHAKUNTALA DEVI CHOKHANI VISHNU KUMAR CHOKHANI 702/4 SARAT CHATTERJEEINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 PZCC002285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SHISHIR KUMAR BURMAN KISHAN BURMAN 14 KISHAN LAL BURMANINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 PZCC002287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RUBI JALAN PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWALA C/O TARA CHAND JALANINDIA JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 PZCC002328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NARINDER NATH DAVESHWAR SHIV RAM 18 YANTRIKA SOCIETY NEWINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 PZCC002414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-1
SATENDRA NEMINATH SAKHARE NEMINATAH BAURAO SAKHARE SAI SAMRAJYA, B-8, AMBETHANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410501 PZCC002508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 DEVIKASATENDRASAKHARE No No FY-1
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-1
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
DHARMENDRA LEKHRAJMAL LEKHRAJMAL P E/13 NIRANKAR SOCIETYINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 PZCC002901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-1
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PRADEEP MEHTA KEVALCHAND 64 KEVAL MAHAL 5TH FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC003483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 KAMLAKEVALCHANDMEHTA No No FY-1
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4500.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-1
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2700.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
IMRAN OMER RIAZ OMER A/4 GREEN PARK APT SALISBURYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 PZCC003812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 NAFISAOMER No No FY-1
TRANZEEM OMER RIAZ OMER 18 M G ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 PZCC003813 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 RIAZOMER No No FY-1
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
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VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-1
RITU AGARWAL R N AGARWAL SHARDA BUILDING GOLEINDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 PZCC004063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 MANOHERAGARWAL No No FY-1
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SAPNA RAJIV ARORA RAJIV COTTAGE INDUSTRIES EMPORIUMINDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412806 PZCC004216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 RAJIVKASTURIARORA No No FY-1
ANITA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL G-101 PARMAR PARK SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 PZCC004296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 AJAYKUMARJINDAL No No FY-1
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PUSHPA DEVI ANEJA GOBIND RAM C/O MRS NEELAM ANEJAINDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH PZCC004424 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-1
J NIRMALA R JANAKIRAMAN 100 S P M ROAD SHIMOGAINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577202 PZCC004667 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SUDHA TYAGI SURENDRA KUMAR C - 12/A F - 2  KAUSHAMBIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC004724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 AHEPT5320M No No FY-1
PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 800.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-1
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
VIPUL VASANTLAL SAVLA VASANTLAL S SAVLA 29 POONAM MOTI NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC005302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3600.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4500.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-1
BINITA R KAPADIA RAMNIKLAL KAPADIA III REWA APARTMENTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC005475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3150.00 05-SEP-2019 RAMNIKKKAPADIA No No FY-1
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SHAILA VERMA NA C/O RAJVEER SINGH FI/33INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC005596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-1
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-1
AJEET SIAL NA B-105 GREATER KAILASHINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 PZCC006222 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 05-SEP-2019 ACQPM3305C No No FY-1
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 05-SEP-2019 AJIPM1637N No No FY-1
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1494.00 05-SEP-2019 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-1
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SMITHA VANI NA MALLIKARJUN BUILDINGINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 PZCC950015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 IN303735-IN303735-10001518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 05-SEP-2019 BFHPS1962N SHAHGAURAVKIRTI No No FY-1
VASANMS MR MANIPVB MR ADAIR APTS COMPLEX BINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENGALPATTU 603103 IN300597-IN300597-10022064Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 AAVPS7003C No No FY-1
VEENA JALAN NA QRTR NO 312 SECTOR ONEINDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827001 IN300394-IN300394-10084342Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 ACDPJ3443M SANTOSHKUMARJALAN No No FY-1
MUKESH TYAGI NA D - 68, GALI NO. - 8, BALBIRINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 IN300206-IN300206-10124297Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
GOPAL VINAYAK SAPRE NA B 10/21/1/3 SECTOR 15INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 IN300011-IN300011-10145316Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 05-SEP-2019 ABYPS6016P No No FY-1
YERRA KALPANADEVI NA D. NO 27.2.12/4A NEARINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN302324-IN302324-10163128Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
DEVIDAS GANPAT KALOKHE GANPAT KALOKHE AMBIKA NIWAS LAXMINAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 IN300360-IN300360-10167828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 05-SEP-2019 AKNPK8788Q No No FY-1
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
KAMAL CHOPRA NA 15, SUBHASH MARG,   INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 IN301983-IN301983-10231919Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-1
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 ABCPG5236B No No FY-1
ABHISHEK SINGH NA ROW HOUSE NO 9, PLOTINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410206 IN300484-IN300484-10321020Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 BJMPS2797G SHEELASINGH No No FY-1
POTNURU RAMA KRISHNA POTNURU SURYA RAO C/O SURYA JEWELLERY INDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 IN302324-IN302324-10439888Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 05-SEP-2019 ABMPP6507A PKASTURIBAIMOTHER No No FY-1
SREEKALA SURESH J P THEKKETHIL THEKKETHIL HOUSE VALLAMKULAMINDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689541 IN301895-IN301895-10613880Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 05-SEP-2019 BORPS0315A No No FY-1
SHOBHIT TAYAL ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 590 NAI BASTI NEAR JAYSHREEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN300118-IN300118-10630553Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 276.00 05-SEP-2019 ADOPT5531C No No FY-1
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-1
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 224.00 05-SEP-2019 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-1
C S SUDHIR C SUBBA RAO MAIN ROAD KONANDURUINDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301926-IN301926-10735375Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 BHAPS9156H ANUPAMAHN No No FY-1
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 154.00 05-SEP-2019 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-1
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-1
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-1
PUSHPA RANI NA 8/10 KATRA CHIMNIWALAINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110007 IN300118-IN300118-10993883Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 05-SEP-2019 AAHPL0482A No No FY-1
MAHAMOOD SHAREEF MOHAMMED NA 21/399 JANDA STREET NEARINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524001 IN300394-IN300394-12344617Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NIDHIN SAGAR T T BHASKARAN VANDANA HOUSE PO PALAYADINDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670661 IN300394-IN300394-13127309Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 640.00 05-SEP-2019 AEBPT7844N REMABHASKAR No No FY-1
C S LAXMI NA W/O. C.V.S. SIVARAMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534260 IN301022-IN301022-13382153Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 05-SEP-2019 AGVPC9253E CVSSIVARAMASARMA No No FY-1
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-1
A KARUNAKAR KUMAR NA NO 6 SRI GANESH NIVASINDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620004 IN301080-IN301080-13659346Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-1
CHINTALA YARAKAYYA NAIDU NA D POLAVARAM TUNI  TUNIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SAMALKOT 533401 IN300214-IN300214-14082426Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
RAJENDRA CHANDRA AGARWAL NA B/10 GANDHI NAGAR   INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD IN300214-IN300214-14149439Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 AEPPN2271R No No FY-1
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 05-SEP-2019 ALDPB4902C No No FY-1
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 05-SEP-2019 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-1
MOHD ABDUL MOBINSIDDIQUI LATE ABDUL LATIFSIDDIQUI LATE DR. ABDUL LATIF SIDDIQUIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI IN301330-IN301330-17166377Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 158.00 05-SEP-2019 ANBPS8343L MRSAAISHAKHATOON No No FY-1
MAMTA AGRAWAL NARENDRA AGRAWAL 223 NEAR IMDADI GODOWNINDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 IN301330-IN301330-18731512Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 ACIPA4504B NARENDRAAGRAWAL No No FY-1
RUMIT HOLDINGS ANDSECURITIESPVTNA 117/H2/165  PANDU NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN301330-IN301330-19083545Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9000.00 05-SEP-2019 AADCR1843C No No FY-1
BALAJI MARAM NA H NO 1 7 86 PANYAM  KURNOOLINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518112 IN300513-IN300513-19432946Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SANT PRAKASH TYAGI LATE RAGHUBAR DAYALTYAGI 129 PRAGATI NAGAR  MEERUTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT IN301330-IN301330-19732485Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 ABHPT3008R SHASHIKANTATYAGI No No FY-1
SHARDA PATEL ACHAL SINGH PATEL G-9 STATE BANK OFFICER'SINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW IN301557-IN301557-20012471Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 05-SEP-2019 AUJPP3762D AMITPATEL ACHALSINGHPATEL No No FY-1
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 BRLPK4450R No No FY-1
SWAPAN KUMAR DAS NA 7/3/1/1 P K ROY CHOWDHURYINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711103 IN301250-IN301250-28113391Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 AAWPR8561P No No FY-1
SAGAR RAMDAS PATIL NA 201/B CHANDRAPRABHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400042 IN302679-IN302679-38100620Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 230.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SHERRING THEKKEKKARA NA C/O KUMANTI VENTURESSAUDI ARABIA NA NA IN301637-IN301637-40630452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 74.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
ANJALI ANAND GOSAVI ANAND ASHIRWAD MIRAJ KILLA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN300450-IN300450-80035325Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 05-SEP-2019 AJOPG2451J ABHIJEETANANDGOSAVIANANDNARAYANGOSAVI No No FY-1
MADAN MISHRILAL KOTHARI NA 58, SAGAR BUILDING, CHANDANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 C12030000-12030000-00003595Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 26.00 05-SEP-2019 AMYPK8677R 25-DEC-1953 SHAILESHKOTHARI No No FY-1
DEVULAPALLI HSS PRAKASH D L NMURTHY H NO 11-231 SHANTHI NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA ZAHIRABAD 502324 C12036900-12036900-00011151Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1214.00 05-SEP-2019 AJWPD3111A 16-MAR-1984 XXXXXXXX3888 LAXMINARASIMHAMURTHYDEVULAPALLI No No FY-1
SHANKAR KASHIRAM INGOLE NA ADARSH COLONY BEHINDINDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444004 C13035800-13035800-00040151Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 110.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 12.00 05-SEP-2019 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-1
SAVITABEN HARIBHAI PATEL HARIBHAI UTTAM SWSTICK SOCIETYINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 C12018000-12018000-00065329Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 ACYPP7374A 01-OCT-1958 HARIBHAIMOHANBHAIPATEL No No FY-1
UCHIT DIVYESH SHAH DIVYESH A SHAH 703 - NAVSANGAM NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 C12011300-12011300-00068650Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 AZVPS4026L SMITADIVYESHSHAHDIVYESHAMBALALSHAH No No FY-1
LAXMI NARASIMHA MURTHYDEVULAPALLILATE D VENKATESWARLU FLAT NO 301 MAYURI HILLS,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500094 C12036900-12036900-00112992Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1144.00 05-SEP-2019 ACWPD2621C 20-MAR-1950 XXXXXXXX5919 DEVULAPALLICHAGESWARI No No FY-1
PRABHAKAR DIGAMBAR BHAVE DIGAMBAR PLOT NO-S-1 MAHADEWAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 C12020000-12020000-00173080Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 05-SEP-2019 AATPB9152D 26-JAN-1951 NARENDRADIGAMBARBHAVE No No FY-1
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 05-SEP-2019 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-1
PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA NA NEAR FLESH FLAVOUR HOTEL,INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 C12010900-12010900-00260444Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 476.00 05-SEP-2019 AYGPS2095H No No FY-1
PUNEET KUMAR HUF NA 138 LAXMI PLAZA LAXMIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 C12010600-12010600-00585515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MADHUKAR G G V SHAM FLAT NO 401    10-5-3/2/7INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 C12010900-12010900-00601645Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 158.00 05-SEP-2019 ACPPG5725K 23-JAN-1955 XXXXXXXX9253 No No FY-1
UDDHAVRAJ DUDHEDIA NA FLAT-402, ACHARYA GUNODAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400060 C12010600-12010600-01322156Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 48.00 05-SEP-2019 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-1
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 05-SEP-2019 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-1
MANOJ SHANKAR GADE NA HOUSE NO ARA-A-40 SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400701 C12033200-12033200-03999946Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 05-SEP-2019 AIZPG5196L 20-JUN-1982 SUNITAMANOJGADE No No FY-1



RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURUDEV SINGH NABHA-HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR C12044700-12044700-06260681Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 05-SEP-2019 AJVPP2619L 19-NOV-1953 SUKHDEEPSINGH No No FY-1
UMAID SINGH JAIN LATE JOHARMAL JAIN JOHAR GULAB, B-199, SHANKARINDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 C12012101-12012101-00139405Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 110.00 05-SEP-2019 AAMPJ3623N 18-MAR-1944 XXXXXXXX9479 HIMANSHUJAIN CHANCHALJAIN No No FY-1
M S SHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
AMANDEEP BANSAL NA H. NO.  2, PUNJABI BAGHINDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147201 C12024202-12024202-00002561Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1500.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
NEM CHAND JAIN NA L - 801 SHASTRI  NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT C12033503-12033503-00083131Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 48.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
HARISH KUMAR GODHWANI NA 48 I GAON SINDHIPARAINDIA JHARKHAND BARHARWA DUMKA 816107 C12019103-12019103-00084165Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 156.00 05-SEP-2019 No No FY-1
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 37260.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SATINDER KUMAR SANTLAL 1085 RANI BAGH SHAKURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 PZCC000282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 MEENANARANG No No FY-2
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-2
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
HARJEET SINGH S BAHADUR SINGH H NO 1200 SEC-37B CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 PZCC000403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-2
SATYANARAIAN GARG CHIRANJI LAL GARG 83 M P COLONY MANTOWNINDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 PZCC000585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
HITEN MADLANI HARIDAS MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KINJAL SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 26-FEB-2020 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-2
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-2
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-2
KISHORE S JAIN SUKHLAL 41 MIRZA STREET MANISHINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC001431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-2
KRISHANLAL RISHI SHIVLAL RISHI A/3 G 22 PUNCHVATI COINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 PZCC001603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 RAJRANIKRISHI No No FY-2
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
REKHA CHORDIA ANIL CHORDIA NO 8 2ND FLOOR I MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC002009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 ASHOKCHORDIA No No FY-2
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-2
SHISHIR KUMAR BURMAN KISHAN BURMAN 14 KISHAN LAL BURMANINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 PZCC002287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RUBI JALAN PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWALA C/O TARA CHAND JALANINDIA JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 PZCC002328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VEENA BHARGAVA MAHENDRA BHARGAVA 3/11 A VISHNU PURI KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC002371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 SAURABHBHARGAVA No No FY-2
NARINDER NATH DAVESHWAR SHIV RAM 18 YANTRIKA SOCIETY NEWINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 PZCC002414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-2
CHAKUBHAI MULJI RATHOD KISHOR CHAKUBHAI RATHOD B 14 RATHOD NIKETAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-2
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RAJENDRA PRASAD R B GUPTA 513 MALVIYA NAGAR ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD PZCC002880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RUCHI TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SANYAM TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE ISTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SHRUTI J PARIKH JAGDISH PARIKH 7B JANAKPURI SOCIETY INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 PZCC003260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DILIP KUMAR JAIMINI D C JAIMINI A 90 HOUSING BOARD COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 PZCC003314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-2
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-2
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PRADEEP MEHTA KEVALCHAND 64 KEVAL MAHAL 5TH FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC003483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 KAMLAKEVALCHANDMEHTA No No FY-2
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3375.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-2
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-2
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
IMRAN OMER RIAZ OMER A/4 GREEN PARK APT SALISBURYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 PZCC003812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 NAFISAOMER No No FY-2
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SANJAY BHATIYA BN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003855 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYMA MADANLAL MOTILAL DAYMA M G ROAD LASALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 PZCC003903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SUNITA GOENKA NEERAJ GOENKA BASISTHAPUR LANE 2 GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781028 PZCC003941 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 ACMPG6350K No No FY-2
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NEERA OJHA P C OJHA FLAT NO 305 ASHIRWADINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 PZCC003963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-2
SANDEEP RAJNIKANT MEHTA SAREMAL JAIN 23 RATAN ABAD 3RD FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 NIMESHSHANTILALSALOT No No FY-2
SIDHARATH SINGH B S SHEKHAWAT C/O M/S CHHAGAN LALINDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335512 PZCC004005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHTA LATE GHANSHYAM DASMOHTA A-312 LAKE TOWN 4TH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 PZCC004030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PUSHPA DEVI ANEJA GOBIND RAM C/O MRS NEELAM ANEJAINDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH PZCC004424 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ASHOK CHAGANBHAI PATEL CHHAGANBHAI M PATEL MANUBHAI C PATEL TOBBACOINDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384240 PZCC004444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2700.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ANITA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN C/O SAHELI SAVARKAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI PZCC004508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 SURENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-2
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-2
GURMEET SINGH CHARAN SINGH P O KANCHILI DISTT SRIKAKULAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TEKKALI 532290 PZCC004658 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 12150.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2



PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NEERU GOENKA S L SURAJMAL BASISTHAPUR LANE NOINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781028 PZCC004798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 ACOPG0414C No No FY-2
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-2
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VIPUL VASANTLAL SAVLA VASANTLAL S SAVLA 29 POONAM MOTI NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC005302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2700.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3375.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-2
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SHAILA VERMA NA C/O RAJVEER SINGH FI/33INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC005596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-2
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
S VENKATA RAJU VENKATA RAJU BAGALUR CROSS VINAYAKAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560063 PZCC006154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-2
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1532.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
ZARIR JEHANGIR DARUWALLA NA 27/28 HILL NIKETAN MOUNTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 PZCC006472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 26-FEB-2020 ACQPM3305C No No FY-2
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 AJIPM1637N No No FY-2
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1121.00 26-FEB-2020 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-2
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 IN303735-IN303735-10001518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 11.00 26-FEB-2020 BFHPS1962N SHAHGAURAVKIRTI No No FY-2
VASANMS MR MANIPVB MR ADAIR APTS COMPLEX BINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENGALPATTU 603103 IN300597-IN300597-10022064Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 11.00 26-FEB-2020 AAVPS7003C No No FY-2
MANAK CHAND GOLCHHA JAI CHAND LALGOLCHHA HOUSE NO. A-5/8, IIND INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN300468-IN300468-10032158Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 26-FEB-2020 AFDPG3759C KUSUMGOLCHHA No No FY-2
JAGDISH SINGH DAWAR S INDERSINGHDAWAR FD-29 Shivaji Enclave RajouriINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 IN300861-IN300861-10035831Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 168.00 26-FEB-2020 AAFPD7260E MrsPARAMJITKAURDAWARHARMEETSINGHDAWAR No No FY-2
DEEPAK GIRDHARLAL JOISAR NA 4, DIGVIJAY PLOT, BIPIN,INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 IN300974-IN300974-10051815Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 371.00 26-FEB-2020 ACYPJ9344E BIPINDJOISAR No No FY-2
BIJOYO KUMAR DAS RADHA BALLABHO DASV DOOR NO.N D 3/6 JAYKAYPURINDIA ORISSA RAYAGADA 765017 IN301696-IN301696-10131036Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 26-FEB-2020 AGGPD2919K URMILLADEVIGOWRIPATRO No No FY-2
GOPAL VINAYAK SAPRE NA B 10/21/1/3 SECTOR 15INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 IN300011-IN300011-10145316Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 ABYPS6016P No No FY-2
DULAL CHANDRA DAS NA Sibachal SB Street NimtaINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700051 IN302978-IN302978-10166610Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DEVIDAS GANPAT KALOKHE GANPAT KALOKHE AMBIKA NIWAS LAXMINAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 IN300360-IN300360-10167828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 AKNPK8788Q No No FY-2
USHA SHEKAR NA NO 970 E AND F BLOCK INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570023 IN302148-IN302148-10174857Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-2
DODDIPATLA VENKATA NAGARADHAKRISHNAMURTHYNARAYANA RAO H NO 2-68 SIRIVADA PEDDAPURAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SAMALKOT 533437 IN302863-IN302863-10253998Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 AMKPD3654R No No FY-2
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 ABCPG5236B No No FY-2
SURESHBHAI HARMANBHAI PATEL HARMANBHAI M PATEL NEAR GAMKUVA AT - SUNAVINDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388470 IN300636-IN300636-10268748Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 26-FEB-2020 ADSPP6510D MANISHABENSURESHBHAIPATEL No No FY-2
RAGHAVENDRA GUPTA K P DANDAPANISETTY 756   FIRST MAIN 7TH BLOCKINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10276791Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 ADNPG8856G No No FY-2
POTNURU RAMA KRISHNA POTNURU SURYA RAO C/O SURYA JEWELLERY INDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 IN302324-IN302324-10439888Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 26-FEB-2020 ABMPP6507A PKASTURIBAIMOTHER No No FY-2
VASANT ANANT BHANDARKAR NA ANUGRAHA NEAR RAM INDIA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581343 IN302148-IN302148-10642108Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DIPTARKA MOHAN KAR DIVYENDU MOHAN KAR C-1 A D M COLONY RENUKOOTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR IN300450-IN300450-10642258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 128.00 26-FEB-2020 ABMPK8998E ACHINTYAMOHANKARMINORSUBRATAKAR No No FY-2
MADHAVLAL PRADEEPLAL NA 70, VIVEKANAND  ROADINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 IN300142-IN300142-10649811Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-2
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 168.00 26-FEB-2020 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-2
C S SUDHIR C SUBBA RAO MAIN ROAD KONANDURUINDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301926-IN301926-10735375Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 BHAPS9156H ANUPAMAHN No No FY-2
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 26-FEB-2020 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-2
SOUDAMINI DHAL NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK W / O - NIRMAL KUMARINDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758035 IN302201-IN302201-10768323Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 26-FEB-2020 AECPD7445Q No No FY-2
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 116.00 26-FEB-2020 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-2
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-2
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-2
K BOJAMMA MADAPPA MADAPPA MUDAPPA KAMBIRANDA NO 230 AVAREGUNDA KARADIGODUINDIA KARNATAKA THUMBASOGE 571253 IN302148-IN302148-10966239Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 ANBPM9025H KVIVINAGANAPATHI No No FY-2
PUSHPA RANI NA 8/10 KATRA CHIMNIWALAINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110007 IN300118-IN300118-10993883Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
DINESH KUMAR JAIN SH SHREE PALJAIN 764/28 BHARAT COLONYINDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN300513-IN300513-11047296Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 AALPJ5511G MADHUJAIN No No FY-2
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 26-FEB-2020 AAHPL0482A No No FY-2
VAISHNAVI V SHANBHAG VISHNU SHANBHAG W/O VISHNU SHANBHAGINDIA KARNATAKA KUMTA 581343 IN300239-IN300239-11374924Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 26-FEB-2020 AOEPS8772D VAIBHAVIVSHANBHAG No No FY-2
SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA C 78 JEEVAN PARK UTTAMINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 IN300118-IN300118-11552326Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 153.00 26-FEB-2020 ALUPS1076K UTTAMKUMARSHARMA No No FY-2
MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAZZAK ABDUL RAHEEM 125.2RT,1ST FLOOR VIJAYANAGARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 IN300239-IN300239-11628079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 26-FEB-2020 AKNPM6387P No No FY-2
REMA MENON K P RAJAGOPAL SREENIVAS APTS FLAT NOINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600010 IN300513-IN300513-11659148Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 26-FEB-2020 AJEPM5185H KPRAJAGOPAL No No FY-2
SASIDHARAN PILLAI K KRISHNA PILLAI VAISHNAVAM UDAYANAPURAMINDIA KERALA VAIKOM 686143 IN300239-IN300239-11919245Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 26-FEB-2020 AQFPP2985C LALITHAMBIKAKR No No FY-2
SUDHA SAINI NA BRINDAVAN BHOJNALAYINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH IN302269-IN302269-12305354Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
NIRUPAMA JAYANTILAL PATEL MOHANLAL VIRCHANDDAS AMIN SATYANAGAR 4 BLOCK INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 IN302269-IN302269-12414543Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 26-FEB-2020 AOUPP6299Q PATELJAYANTILALMOHANLAL No No FY-2
ARUP KUMAR SINHA SEBABRATA SINHA VILL RAMCHANDRAPURINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711313 IN300513-IN300513-12859702Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 26-FEB-2020 AHOPS9167R KALPANASINHA No No FY-2
BABBAL KISHORE MEHRA NA B 99/1 JAGAT PURI DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN300239-IN300239-13203683Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 204.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
C S LAXMI NA W/O. C.V.S. SIVARAMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534260 IN301022-IN301022-13382153Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 26-FEB-2020 AGVPC9253E CVSSIVARAMASARMA No No FY-2
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-2
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-2
RABINDRANATH SARKAR NA AT- RAJABAGICHA PO- TELENGAINDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753009 IN300394-IN300394-14003420Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 203.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 26-FEB-2020 AHBPC1178P No No FY-2
ANIL KESWANI MURLIDHAR KESWANI 87 13 ACHARYA NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300214-IN300214-14573118Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 ADEPK2150L MONAKESWANI No No FY-2
KAWANDAS GAJBHIYE LAKHAN HUSAN GAJBHIYE PLOT NO 1066 BINAKI LAYOUTINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440017 IN300513-IN300513-14639348Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 47.00 26-FEB-2020 ABUPG7214K USHALATAGAJBHIYE No No FY-2
SACHIN ARORA GOVIND RAM ARORA ARORA SARI NIKETAN PUNJABIINDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI IN300513-IN300513-14648775Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 117.00 26-FEB-2020 AGYPA4162F No No FY-2
HARSH KUMAR GARG BHAGWATI PRASAD GARG E 207 ELIXIR M K CITY NEARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474006 IN300513-IN300513-14858614Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 ACHPG7990G PARULGARG No No FY-2
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 AEPPN2271R No No FY-2
SRUTHI T BHASKARAN THAYVIL VANDANA PALAYAD P OINDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670661 IN300394-IN300394-16153698Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 26-FEB-2020 BEJPS4052J REMABHASKAR No No FY-2
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 23.00 26-FEB-2020 ALDPB4902C No No FY-2
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 26-FEB-2020 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-2
MAMTA AGRAWAL NARENDRA AGRAWAL 223 NEAR IMDADI GODOWNINDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 IN301330-IN301330-18731512Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 ACIPA4504B NARENDRAAGRAWAL No No FY-2
SHARDA PATEL ACHAL SINGH PATEL G-9 STATE BANK OFFICER'SINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW IN301557-IN301557-20012471Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 488.00 26-FEB-2020 AUJPP3762D AMITPATEL ACHALSINGHPATEL No No FY-2
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 BRLPK4450R No No FY-2
MANOHAR KUMARI M MAHAVEER S 22/2 CORPORATION COLONYINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 IN301313-IN301313-20864252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 AGOPM5319G MAHAVEERS No No FY-2
SRIPAL SETHIA PRADEEP KUMAR SETHIA 13 RAMANAN ROAD  SOWCARPETINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079 IN301080-IN301080-22110049Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 AAKPS4496E INDUSETHIA No No FY-2
V RAMASWAMI VAIDYANATHAN B/4 AKSHAYA APARTMENTSINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017 IN301080-IN301080-22586890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 26-FEB-2020 ADQPR7079D RRAJI No No FY-2
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 AAWPR8561P No No FY-2
HIRA LAL JAIN VENICHAND JAIN VPO ASPUR DI DUNGARPURINDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314021 IN301276-IN301276-30316269Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 AHDPJ0701H MAYADEVIJAIN No No FY-2
CHETANKUMAR VADILAL VAKIL VADILAL VRAJLAL VAKIL NEAR KHOKHA DANGARINDIA GUJARAT AMRELI  LATHI 365430 IN301276-IN301276-30704446Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 ABEPV3235H REKHACHETANKUMARVAKIL No No FY-2
SAGAR RAMDAS PATIL NA 201/B CHANDRAPRABHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400042 IN302679-IN302679-38100620Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SADHNA TIWARI RAM RATAN NAGAYACH MIG 128  MPHB COLONYINDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 IN302679-IN302679-39879488Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 26-FEB-2020 ADBPT3643C No No FY-2
SHERRING THEKKEKKARA NA C/O KUMANTI VENTURESSAUDI ARABIA NA NA IN301637-IN301637-40630452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 56.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SACHITHANANDHAM K KALIYAMURTHY 6/10, RAJIV GANDHI NAGARINDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620004 IN301637-IN301637-40869890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 285.00 26-FEB-2020 BQAPS4696F No No FY-2
SATYA SAIBABA MUDIGONDA VEERABHADRAIAH MUDIGONDA 207 2ND FLR SAI SIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 IN302902-IN302902-48954964Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 26-FEB-2020 ACQPM3305C SREESWATHEEMYDAVOLU No No FY-2
FORCE APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED NA S NO 273 MADHAV NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN300450-IN300450-80326713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 12150.00 26-FEB-2020 AABCP0842M No No FY-2
ABHAY BABURAO MARLE BABURAO APPA MARLE FLAT NO.206 NANDANWANINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416001 C12020000-12020000-00009509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 26-FEB-2020 ABFPM6207M 04-MAR-1943 XXXXXXXX2817 ASHAABHAYMARLE No No FY-2
DEVULAPALLI HSS PRAKASH D L NMURTHY H NO 11-231 SHANTHI NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA ZAHIRABAD 502324 C12036900-12036900-00011151Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 911.00 26-FEB-2020 AJWPD3111A 16-MAR-1984 XXXXXXXX3888 LAXMINARASIMHAMURTHYDEVULAPALLI No No FY-2
HULASI DEVI SALECHA BHANWAR LAL SALECHA MOHAN LAL VINOD KUMARINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 C16010100-16010100-00032793Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 AWLPS0815J No No FY-2
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 26-FEB-2020 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-2
MEYYAPPAN T R THIRUPATHY NO. 10-3, WARD-17, OLDINDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 C12041600-12041600-00056971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 26-FEB-2020 AKEPM2692L MDHEIVANAI No No FY-2
DINESH VITTHAL GUNDU VITTHAL 4239 , RANGAR GALLI CHITALEINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 C13021900-13021900-00072616Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 26-FEB-2020 ABSPG0266B 03-AUG-1969 XXXXXXXX2218 RUPALIDGUNDU No No FY-2
PREMA LATHA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA H NO:7-3-109 DABBU SETHINDIA TELANGANA MANCHIRIYAL 504251 C12030700-12030700-00078226Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 26-FEB-2020 AYAPS3381E 05-DEC-1971 MAHESHKUMARSHARMA No No FY-2
VIVEK JAIN NA SB 107C SETHI HOUSE LALINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 C12034100-12034100-00081211Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 515.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2



LAXMI NARASIMHA MURTHYDEVULAPALLILATE D VENKATESWARLU FLAT NO 301 MAYURI HILLS,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500094 C12036900-12036900-00112992Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 858.00 26-FEB-2020 ACWPD2621C 20-MAR-1950 XXXXXXXX5919 DEVULAPALLICHAGESWARI No No FY-2
SHUBHRA M NA H NO 8-2-310/B/26 2NDINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 C12038100-12038100-00120119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KALYAN KUMAR DATTA HARENDRA NATH DATTA FD 54 SALT LAKE SECTORINDIA WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700106 C12013300-12013300-00167813Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 AECPD3856K 29-MAY-1962 JULIADATTA No No FY-2
PRABHAKAR DIGAMBAR BHAVE DIGAMBAR PLOT NO-S-1 MAHADEWAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 C12020000-12020000-00173080Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 26-FEB-2020 AATPB9152D 26-JAN-1951 NARENDRADIGAMBARBHAVE No No FY-2
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-2
SREEKUMAR C E NA SREEVILASAM VAKATHANAMINDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686538 C12032800-12032800-00245745Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 CFTPS3597E SREEVIDHYAMV No No FY-2
PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA NA A.B ROAD INDORE FLATINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452012 C12010900-12010900-00260444Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
RAMJIBHAI MANJIBHAI JASANI MANJIBHAI PADMANABH TOWER A/4INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 C12018000-12018000-00325719Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 ACTPJ1138P 05-JUL-1943 XXXXXXXX3906 VIPULRAMJIBHAIJASANI No No FY-2
SYNTEX SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 116 MAKERS CHAMBERSINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 C16010100-16010100-00364731Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 26-FEB-2020 AAACS0757M No No FY-2
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 26-FEB-2020 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-2
BIKASH CHATTERJEE ADHIKARY S C ADHIKARY SARPURA   GHATSILA JHARKHANDINDIA JHARKHAND BAHARAGORA 832303 C12038400-12038400-00454351Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 98.00 26-FEB-2020 AFHPC6367C 10-DEC-1951 No No FY-2
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 357.00 26-FEB-2020 AYGPS2095H No No FY-2
MADHUKAR G G V SHAM FLAT NO 401    10-5-3/2/7INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 C12010900-12010900-00601645Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 119.00 26-FEB-2020 ACPPG5725K 23-JAN-1955 XXXXXXXX9253 No No FY-2
GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA ONKARDAS RAMGOPALJI KELA 79 CHITRAKOOT BUILDINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 C12010900-12010900-00855636Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 26-FEB-2020 ATJPK7222J 20-MAR-1966 MEENAGOVINDKELA No No FY-2
UDDHAVRAJ DUDHEDIA NA FLAT-402, ACHARYA GUNODAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400060 C12010600-12010600-01322156Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
V K MADUSUDANAN NA DOOR NO 111 3 53B KATTUINDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL 629163 C12047200-12047200-01452525Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 36.00 26-FEB-2020 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-2
LINGA PRASAD ACHYUTHA YELLAMANDAZHA ACHYUTHA H NO 25/209 SANJEEVAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 518501 C12010600-12010600-01623971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 495.00 26-FEB-2020 AEAPA7378H 20-APR-1961 ARADHA No No FY-2
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYAMA NA SAVKAR PETH M G ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 C12033200-12033200-01713250Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 26-FEB-2020 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-2
SARITA SUBHASH TANPURE NARVIR TANAJI BHAMRE MANKE COMPOUND TALINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 C12029900-12029900-03898360Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 644.00 26-FEB-2020 AAUPT8653Q No No FY-2
MANOJ SHANKAR GADE NA HOUSE NO ARA-A-40 SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400701 C12033200-12033200-03999946Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 26-FEB-2020 AIZPG5196L 20-JUN-1982 SUNITAMANOJGADE No No FY-2
SANTOSHRAVI CHAKRADHAR KARI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM KARI 951 SAN 34 WING C/O 56INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 C12029900-12029900-04617615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 ANQPK8248M No No FY-2
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURUDEV SINGH NABHA-HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR C12044700-12044700-06260681Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 26-FEB-2020 AJVPP2619L 19-NOV-1953 SUKHDEEPSINGH No No FY-2
PRADEEP BHANDAWAT NA 324 SHRI MANGAL NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033200-12033200-06615119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 26-FEB-2020 ABEPB9733C 04-JAN-1960 AKSHAYJAIN No No FY-2
SUNIL P KESWANI LATE SHPPKESWANI C-100 SHIVAJI MARG TILAKINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 C12017701-12017701-00149921Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 ASVPK2370C SANGEETASKESWANI No No FY-2
M S SHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
HARISH KUMAR GODHWANI NA 48 I GAON SINDHIPARAINDIA JHARKHAND BARHARWA DUMKA 816107 C12019103-12019103-00084165Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 117.00 26-FEB-2020 No No FY-2
FOCUS SHARES ANDSECURITIESPVTNA RAJA BAHADUR MANSIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 C11000011-11000011-00017987Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 26-FEB-2020 AACCK8579K No No FY-2
ASHOK KUMAR PADIA SHYAM SUNDER PADIA MERI TOLA FIRESTATION,INDIA JHARKHAND CHAIBASA 833201 C12010926-12010926-00202352Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 26-FEB-2020 AMOPP6364N 25-AUG-1979 RAMNIRANJANPADIA No No FY-2
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 49680.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RAVINDER PAL SINGH S DIDAR SINGH A 10 FATEH NAGAR NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 PZCC000246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SATINDER KUMAR SANTLAL 1085 RANI BAGH SHAKURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 PZCC000282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 MEENANARANG No No FY-2
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-2
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
URMILA PANDEY RAJNISH PANDEY 5/47  CHHAKKA NAZIR  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH PZCC000444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 AOPPP3810C XXXXXXXX7867 RAJNISHPANDEY No No FY-2
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-2
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 700.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
HITEN MADLANI HARIDAS MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SUMITRA A SHAH AJIT L SHAH 2219 2 MANEKCHOWK INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 PZCC000815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 AFHPS8231D XXXXXXXX7389 No No FY-2
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
CHOKSHI KANTILAL R RATILAL CHOKSHI MOTI BAZAR DHAL WASINDIA GUJARAT PALANPUR 385001 PZCC001222 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-2
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-2
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-2
KRISHANLAL RISHI SHIVLAL RISHI A/3 G 22 PUNCHVATI COINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 PZCC001603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 RAJRANIKRISHI No No FY-2
VASANTHA SIVARAM K V SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 13 RAMASADAN C A ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 PZCC001677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 KVSIVARAM No No FY-2
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
NAGRAJ GHIYA DULICHAND JI GHIYA 131 CHHTRAPATI NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 PZCC001882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RAM DULARI GUPTA JAI NARAIN GUPTA A-6 MINOCHA COLONY INDIA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 PZCC001926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-2
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-2
N ANNAMALAI HUF M P LNATARAJANCHETTIAR 450 DR NANJAPPA ROADINDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641018 PZCC002208 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SHISHIR KUMAR BURMAN KISHAN BURMAN 14 KISHAN LAL BURMANINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 PZCC002287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PRADIP KUMAR GOYAL JAGDISH PRASAD GOYAL MAIN ROAD JOGBANI DISTINDIA BIHAR PURNEA 854328 PZCC002341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 NARENDRAKUMARGOYAL No No FY-2
VEENA BHARGAVA MAHENDRA BHARGAVA 3/11 A VISHNU PURI KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC002371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 SAURABHBHARGAVA No No FY-2
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-2
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MADANAGOPAL M SRINIVASAH NEW NO 121 OLD NO 263INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600010 PZCC002545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 ahepm4538j XXXXXXXX1943 No No FY-2
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-2
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
INDRAVATHI POLA POLA ASWATHANARAYANA VARALAKSHMI HARDWAREINDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 PZCC002765 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 POLAASWATHANARAYANAPOLASRINIVASBABUNo No FY-2
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RAJENDRA PRASAD R B GUPTA 513 MALVIYA NAGAR ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD PZCC002880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
DARSAN J PARIKH JAGDISH PARIKH 7B JANAKPURI SOCIETY INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 PZCC003261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
DILIP KUMAR JAIMINI D C JAIMINI A 90 HOUSING BOARD COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 PZCC003314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PRAVEENA JAIN BHABUTMAL JAIN C/O BHABUTMAL JAIN DINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533125 PZCC003344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ANUP KUMAR JAYASWAL RATESHWAR PRASAD JAYASWAL 22/B ORPHANGUNJ ROADINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700023 PZCC003374 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 ACXPJ2614G DEEPAKKUMARJAYASWAL No No FY-2
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-2
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-2
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PRADEEP MEHTA KEVALCHAND 64 KEVAL MAHAL 5TH FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC003483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 KAMLAKEVALCHANDMEHTA No No FY-2
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1000.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-2
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-2
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2



FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-2
SANDEEP RAJNIKANT MEHTA SAREMAL JAIN 23 RATAN ABAD 3RD FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 NIMESHSHANTILALSALOT No No FY-2
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ANITA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL G-101 PARMAR PARK SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 PZCC004296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 AJAYKUMARJINDAL No No FY-2
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PUSHPA DEVI ANEJA GOBIND RAM C/O MRS NEELAM ANEJAINDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH PZCC004424 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
HARISH CHAWLA CHATRUMAL CHAWLA 14 JAIRAM PUR COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC004612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 21-AUG-2020 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-2
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 700.00 21-AUG-2020 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-2
PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
NEERU GOENKA S L SURAJMAL BASISTHAPUR LANE NOINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781028 PZCC004798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 ACOPG0414C No No FY-2
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-2
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VIPUL VASANTLAL SAVLA VASANTLAL S SAVLA 29 POONAM MOTI NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC005302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 800.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4500.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-2
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-2
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
S VENKATA RAJU VENKATA RAJU BAGALUR CROSS VINAYAKAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560063 PZCC006154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-2
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2042.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 ACQPM3305C No No FY-2
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 AJIPM1637N No No FY-2
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 996.00 21-AUG-2020 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-2
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SMITHA VANI NA MALLIKARJUN BUILDINGINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 PZCC950015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 IN303735-IN303735-10001518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 21-AUG-2020 BFHPS1962N SHAHGAURAVKIRTI No No FY-2
JAGDISH SINGH DAWAR S INDERSINGHDAWAR FD-29 Shivaji Enclave RajouriINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 IN300861-IN300861-10035831Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 224.00 21-AUG-2020 AAFPD7260E MrsPARAMJITKAURDAWARHARMEETSINGHDAWAR No No FY-2
AJRA MUKHI NA House No. 92-93 ModelINDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125050 IN301758-IN301758-10040239Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
TRIPURA SUNDARIBONEM SATYANARAYANA MURTHY K.AGRAHARAM R.B.TOWERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH AMALAPURAM 533201 IN302863-IN302863-10064179Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 AKXPB1829P No No FY-2
VEENA JALAN NA QRTR NO 312 SECTOR ONEINDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827001 IN300394-IN300394-10084342Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 ACDPJ3443M SANTOSHKUMARJALAN No No FY-2
BIJOYO KUMAR DAS RADHA BALLABHO DASV DOOR NO.N D 3/6 JAYKAYPURINDIA ORISSA RAYAGADA 765017 IN301696-IN301696-10131036Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 21-AUG-2020 AGGPD2919K URMILLADEVIGOWRIPATRO No No FY-2
GOPAL VINAYAK SAPRE NA B 10/21/1/3 SECTOR 15INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 IN300011-IN300011-10145316Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 ABYPS6016P No No FY-2
GOVINDAIAH MANJUNATH GOVINDAIAH THIMMAIAH 2138, 8TH MAIN, D BLOCKINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 IN301364-IN301364-10151861Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 AEZPM3469C No No FY-2
URMILA PANDEY RAJNISH CHANDRA PANDEY 5/47  CHHAKKA NAZIR KUCHAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH IN300556-IN300556-10154132Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 21-AUG-2020 AOPPP3810C RAJNISHCHANDRAPANDEY No No FY-2
PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 21-AUG-2020 ACPPK5294F No No FY-2
BHUMIKABEN DILIPBHAI MEHTA DILIPBHAI MEHTA NEAR HATHITHANA COLLEGEINDIA GUJARAT GODHRA 389380 IN301991-IN301991-10162701Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 21-AUG-2020 ALOPM1304J DILIPBHAIASHVINBHAIMEHTA No No FY-2
DEVIDAS GANPAT KALOKHE GANPAT KALOKHE AMBIKA NIWAS LAXMINAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 IN300360-IN300360-10167828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 AKNPK8788Q No No FY-2
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-2
SANJIV KUMAR BAHETY KISHAN LAL BAHETY 11, Kali Krishna Tagore INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 IN302978-IN302978-10265627Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 36.00 21-AUG-2020 AEHPB7887H No No FY-2
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 ABCPG5236B No No FY-2
ABHISHEK SINGH NA ROW HOUSE NO 9, PLOTINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410206 IN300484-IN300484-10321020Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 BJMPS2797G SHEELASINGH No No FY-2
GAJJAR JAY V VASANTLAL N GAJJAR 518, PANCHRATNA 5THINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 IN300159-IN300159-10359198Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 AAJPG9799H No No FY-2
POTNURU RAMA KRISHNA POTNURU SURYA RAO C/O SURYA JEWELLERY INDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 IN302324-IN302324-10439888Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 21-AUG-2020 ABMPP6507A PKASTURIBAIMOTHER No No FY-2
SWAMINATHAN S SUNDARESAN B FF2 SRI SAI BALAJI TOWERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520004 IN300441-IN300441-10580547Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 AABPS1335H LAKSHMISWAAMINAATHAN No No FY-2
SHAH BHARTIBEN VIKRAMBHAI SHAH VIKRAMBHAI JIVABHAI 24, NAKODA PARK, NR. INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382346 IN300343-IN300343-10581768Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 21-AUG-2020 BHLPS9224D ANKITVIKRAMBHAISHAHSHAHVIKRAMBHAIJIVABHAI No No FY-2
SYED ISHAQ HUSAINRIZVI NA K-391 KATRA  BARABANKIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI IN301055-IN301055-10603085Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
C P VIKRAM PURUSOTHAMAN 132 SASTRI ROAD RAMNAGARINDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641009 IN302236-IN302236-10652159Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 21-AUG-2020 AEDPV6980K No No FY-2
VIJAY R SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA A/P VAMBORI TALUKA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413704 IN302236-IN302236-10669488Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 BFAPS0060Q No No FY-2
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-2
S M SRIRAM KALLUR LAKSHMINARANAPPA SREENIVASA NO 6 AND 7 2ND CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN302148-IN302148-10682835Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 APWPS5181B LAKSHMISMURTHY No No FY-2
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 224.00 21-AUG-2020 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-2
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 21-AUG-2020 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-2
SOUDAMINI DHAL NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK W / O - NIRMAL KUMARINDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758035 IN302201-IN302201-10768323Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 21-AUG-2020 AECPD7445Q No No FY-2
SANJEEV JAIN NA 406, Azad Marg C Scheme,INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 IN300095-IN300095-10814937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 158.00 21-AUG-2020 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-2
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-2
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-2
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 21-AUG-2020 AAHPL0482A No No FY-2
MAHAMOOD SHAREEF MOHAMMED NA 21/399 JANDA STREET NEARINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524001 IN300394-IN300394-12344617Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
NIRUPAMA JAYANTILAL PATEL MOHANLAL VIRCHANDDAS AMIN SATYANAGAR 4 BLOCK INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 IN302269-IN302269-12414543Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 21-AUG-2020 AOUPP6299Q PATELJAYANTILALMOHANLAL No No FY-2
KANCHAN PRABHULAL SHAH JIVRAJ VEERCHAND H NO 15 376 6 A VICTORIYAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 518301 IN301774-IN301774-12716948Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 110.00 21-AUG-2020 BIEPS2216K VIPULKUMARSHAH No No FY-2
BABBAL KISHORE MEHRA NA B 99/1 JAGAT PURI DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN300239-IN300239-13203683Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 272.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
C S LAXMI NA W/O. C.V.S. SIVARAMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534260 IN301022-IN301022-13382153Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 21-AUG-2020 AGVPC9253E CVSSIVARAMASARMA No No FY-2
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-2
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-2
PRADEEP LALCHAND GIDWANI LALCHAND GIDWANI METRO ELECTRICALS OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442402 IN300888-IN300888-14086177Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 AGHPG3370J DILIPLALCHANDGIDWANI No No FY-2
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 21-AUG-2020 AEPPN2271R No No FY-2
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 62.00 21-AUG-2020 AJGPG4373F No No FY-2
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 21-AUG-2020 ALDPB4902C No No FY-2
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 21-AUG-2020 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-2
SHARDA PATEL ACHAL SINGH PATEL G-9 STATE BANK OFFICER'SINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW IN301557-IN301557-20012471Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 650.00 21-AUG-2020 AUJPP3762D AMITPATEL ACHALSINGHPATEL No No FY-2
SELVA RAJ M MANICKAM P NO 81/39 MUNDAKAKANNIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600004 IN301313-IN301313-20501591Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 AETPS3468K No No FY-2
B RAMA KRISHNA NA 1  4  52/A MOHAN KAKATIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500007 IN301022-IN301022-20609115Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 224.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 BRLPK4450R No No FY-2
V RAMASWAMI VAIDYANATHAN B/4 AKSHAYA APARTMENTSINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017 IN301080-IN301080-22586890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 ADQPR7079D RRAJI No No FY-2
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 AAWPR8561P No No FY-2
NOORBANU HASRAT KOTHIA HASRAT 404 J 10 NAVYVWAN CO0INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401104 IN302679-IN302679-30195258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 26.00 21-AUG-2020 HASRATBABUBHAIKOTHIA No No FY-2
CHETANKUMAR VADILAL VAKIL VADILAL VRAJLAL VAKIL NEAR KHOKHA DANGARINDIA GUJARAT AMRELI  LATHI 365430 IN301276-IN301276-30704446Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 ABEPV3235H REKHACHETANKUMARVAKIL No No FY-2
VASUDHA VIKAS DAKWE VIKAS 2/20 RAJ LAXMAN CO OPINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 IN302679-IN302679-33314087Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 AGJPD1431H VIKASCHANDRAKANTDAKWE No No FY-2
SAGAR RAMDAS PATIL NA 201/B CHANDRAPRABHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400042 IN302679-IN302679-38100620Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SHERRING THEKKEKKARA NA C/O KUMANTI VENTURESSAUDI ARABIA NA NA IN301637-IN301637-40630452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 74.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SANTOSH SATYANARAYAN DIDWANIALIASDIDWANIYASATYANARAYAN SURAJMAL DIDWANIALIASDIDWANIYAMAHARAJA MASALA UDHOGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KHAMGAON 444303 IN300450-IN300450-80437058Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 ABAPD6555G SUNITASANTOSHDIDWANIALIASDIDWANIYANo No FY-2
OM PRAKASH YADAV LATE SH TARACHAND 565, ROSHAN BUILDING,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110007 C12033400-12033400-00009428Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 21-AUG-2020 ABHPY2170R 12-FEB-1964 BINDU No No FY-2
HULASI DEVI SALECHA BHANWAR LAL SALECHA MOHAN LAL VINOD KUMARINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 C16010100-16010100-00032793Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 AWLPS0815J No No FY-2
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 12.00 21-AUG-2020 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-2



MR VIVEK JAIN NA SB 107C SETHI HOUSE LALINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 C12034100-12034100-00081211Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 686.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VENKATESWARA RAO MAMILLAPALLI MAMILLAPALLI KRISHNAIAH D NO:2-64,2nd WARD YARRAPALEMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADDANKI 523212 C12030700-12030700-00111634Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 36.00 21-AUG-2020 ANCPM1382J 17-MAY-1957 MAMILLAPALLIBALAJIBABU No No FY-2
SHUBHRA M NA H NO 8-2-310/B/26 2NDINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 C12038100-12038100-00120119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
PRABHAKAR DIGAMBAR BHAVE DIGAMBAR PLOT NO-S-1 MAHADEWAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 C12020000-12020000-00173080Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 AATPB9152D 26-JAN-1951 NARENDRADIGAMBARBHAVE No No FY-2
GYAN CHAND KOTHARI NA GAYAN CHAND KOTHARIINDIA RAJASTHAN BEAWAR 305901 C13017600-13017600-00204288Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 40.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-2
MR HARSHTREHAN NA BLOCK 15, PLOT NO 1, SPRINGINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 C13023400-13023400-00333680Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1816.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 21-AUG-2020 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-2
BIKASH CHATTERJEE ADHIKARY S C ADHIKARY SARPURA   GHATSILA JHARKHANDINDIA JHARKHAND BAHARAGORA 832303 C12038400-12038400-00454351Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 AFHPC6367C 10-DEC-1951 No No FY-2
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 476.00 21-AUG-2020 AYGPS2095H No No FY-2
MR UDDHAVRAJ DUDHEDIA NA FLAT-402, ACHARYA GUNODAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400060 C12010600-12010600-01322156Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 48.00 21-AUG-2020 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-2
LINGA PRASAD ACHYUTHA YELLAMANDAZHA ACHYUTHA H NO 25/209 SANJEEVAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 518501 C12010600-12010600-01623971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 660.00 21-AUG-2020 AEAPA7378H 20-APR-1961 ARADHA No No FY-2
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 21-AUG-2020 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-2
DEVAGUPTHAM SUGUNARANI NA D NO 29-1435 6TH LINEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHILAKALURIPETA 522647 C13019300-13019300-02273070Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 80.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
SARITA SUBHASH TANPURE NARVIR TANAJI BHAMRE MANKE COMPOUND TALINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 C12029900-12029900-03898360Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 858.00 21-AUG-2020 AAUPT8653Q No No FY-2
MANOJ SHANKAR GADE NA HOUSE NO ARA-A-40 SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400701 C12033200-12033200-03999946Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 21-AUG-2020 AIZPG5196L 20-JUN-1982 SUNITAMANOJGADE No No FY-2
SANTOSHRAVI CHAKRADHAR KARI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM KARI 951 SAN 34 WING C/O 56INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 C12029900-12029900-04617615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 ANQPK8248M No No FY-2
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURUDEV SINGH NABHA-HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR C12044700-12044700-06260681Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 21-AUG-2020 AJVPP2619L 19-NOV-1953 SUKHDEEPSINGH No No FY-2
BALASUNDARAM M MUTHUKRISHNAN O NO 7 71 D N NO 7 189INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHENGODU 637202 C13041400-13041400-06501692Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 21-AUG-2020 AODPB0542D 15-JUL-1983 REKHAB No No FY-2
PRADEEP BHANDAWAT NA 324 SHRI MANGAL NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033200-12033200-06615119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 21-AUG-2020 ABEPB9733C 04-JAN-1960 AKSHAYJAIN No No FY-2
NAND LAL SHARMA GOKUL LAL SHARMA 485, KOTHARIYO KI SAHERIINDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 C12012101-12012101-00102706Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 44.00 21-AUG-2020 AFBPS9512H MANISHSHARMA No No FY-2
SUNIL P KESWANI LATE SHPPKESWANI C-100 SHIVAJI MARG TILAKINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 C12017701-12017701-00149921Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 ASVPK2370C SANGEETASKESWANI No No FY-2
MR M SSHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MR HARISHKUMARGODHWANI NA 48 I GAON SINDHIPARAINDIA JHARKHAND BARHARWA DUMKA 816107 C12019103-12019103-00084165Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 156.00 21-AUG-2020 No No FY-2
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 111780.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 MEENANARANG No No FY-3
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-3
SUSHMA SHARMA SWATANTRA SHARMA 3 SOUTH MODEL GRAMINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141002 PZCC000374 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 SWATANTRASHARMA No No FY-3
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1575.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
HITEN MADLANI HARIDAS MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-3
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-3
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-3
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-3
SUDHA G GADRE GANGADHAR Y GADRE 1/10, MARWADI CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC001624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 SANJAYSGADRE No No FY-3
KINNER DOSHI SURYAKANT DOSHI 3 MAHENDRA VILLA 105INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 PZCC001696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 MILINDDOSHI No No FY-3
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RAM DULARI GUPTA JAI NARAIN GUPTA A-6 MINOCHA COLONY INDIA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 PZCC001926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
REKHA CHORDIA ANIL CHORDIA NO 8 2ND FLOOR I MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC002009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 ASHOKCHORDIA No No FY-3
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
R TILOK RAMSOLANKI RUGARANJI M S ELECTRICALS 48 A MINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 PZCC002039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-3
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-3
PRADIP KUMAR SAHA PARESH CHANDRA SAHA C/O SHRI PARESH CH SAHAINDIA WEST BENGAL BAHARAMPUR 742103 PZCC002314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RUBI JALAN PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWALA C/O TARA CHAND JALANINDIA JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 PZCC002328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-3
CHAKUBHAI MULJI RATHOD KISHOR CHAKUBHAI RATHOD B 14 RATHOD NIKETAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-3
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
M D VENKATESH M S DEVENDRAGUPTA OLD NO. 647, NEW NO INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 PZCC003348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 NSRAMPRASAD No No FY-3
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-3
RATNA KUMARI POTINENI HARINADHA BABU P 1990-3RD CRISS 20TH MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 PZCC003422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 UMAPOTINENIKAMALCHAND No No FY-3
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-3
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PRADEEP MEHTA KEVALCHAND 64 KEVAL MAHAL 5TH FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC003483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 KAMLAKEVALCHANDMEHTA No No FY-3
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-3
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-3
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2700.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
GOPALDAS K HASIJA KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 K G ROADINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC003840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 338.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SANJAY BHATIYA BN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003855 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYMA MADANLAL MOTILAL DAYMA M G ROAD LASALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 PZCC003903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SUNITA GOENKA NEERAJ GOENKA BASISTHAPUR LANE 2 GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781028 PZCC003941 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 ACMPG6350K No No FY-3
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4050.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3



RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-3
SANDEEP RAJNIKANT MEHTA SAREMAL JAIN 23 RATAN ABAD 3RD FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 NIMESHSHANTILALSALOT No No FY-3
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
HARISH CHAWLA CHATRUMAL CHAWLA 14 JAIRAM PUR COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC004612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 20-AUG-2021 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-3
J NIRMALA R JANAKIRAMAN 100 S P M ROAD SHIMOGAINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577202 PZCC004667 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SUDHA TYAGI SURENDRA KUMAR C - 12/A F - 2  KAUSHAMBIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC004724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 AHEPT5320M No No FY-3
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1575.00 20-AUG-2021 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-3
NEERU GOENKA S L SURAJMAL BASISTHAPUR LANE NOINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781028 PZCC004798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 ACOPG0414C No No FY-3
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-3
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KALPANA MULLICK RABINDRA NATH MULUCK 67 PATHURIAGHAT ST CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 PZCC005289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4050.00 20-AUG-2021 RAJATMULLICK No No FY-3
VIPUL VASANTLAL SAVLA VASANTLAL S SAVLA 29 POONAM MOTI NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC005302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10125.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-3
BINITA R KAPADIA RAMNIKLAL KAPADIA III REWA APARTMENTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC005475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7088.00 20-AUG-2021 RAMNIKKKAPADIA No No FY-3
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-3
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4050.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-3
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4595.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 20-AUG-2021 ACQPM3305C No No FY-3
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 AJIPM1637N No No FY-3
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2241.00 20-AUG-2021 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-3
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 IN303735-IN303735-10001518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 20-AUG-2021 BFHPS1962N SHAHGAURAVKIRTI No No FY-3
ANUMULA ANJANEYULU ASUBRAMANYAM H NO.12-8 KALLURU KURNOOLINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 IN302863-IN302863-10035890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 20-AUG-2021 AJFPA0615F CPADMAVATHI No No FY-3
SUNITA AILAWADI MR RAKESHAILAWADI B-4/103 Paschim Vihar INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN300861-IN300861-10086736Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 AEMPA8074Q RAKESHAILAWADINEHAAILAWADI No No FY-3
MANEKLAL BHANSALI SAREMAL BHANSALI RIDDHI HEIGHTS CHS FLATINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 IN303116-IN303116-10121379Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7740.00 20-AUG-2021 AEKPB2969P VIJAYBHANSALI No No FY-3
PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 675.00 20-AUG-2021 ACPPK5294F No No FY-3
KRISHNA AGARWALLA NA C/O-KAILASH CHANDRAINDIA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759123 IN300484-IN300484-10192626Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 279.00 20-AUG-2021 ADHPA4187C KAILASHCHANDRAAGARWALLA No No FY-3
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 41.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 ABCPG5236B No No FY-3
ABHISHEK BAHETI NA F-11, M- 13, GORDHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 IN302164-IN302164-10350315Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
GAJJAR JAY V VASANTLAL N GAJJAR 518, PANCHRATNA 5THINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 IN300159-IN300159-10359198Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 99.00 20-AUG-2021 AAJPG9799H No No FY-3
SHOBHIT TAYAL ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 590 NAI BASTI NEAR JAYSHREEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN300118-IN300118-10630553Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 621.00 20-AUG-2021 ADOPT5531C No No FY-3
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-3
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 504.00 20-AUG-2021 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-3
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 203.00 20-AUG-2021 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-3
SOUDAMINI DHAL NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK W / O - NIRMAL KUMARINDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758035 IN302201-IN302201-10768323Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 20-AUG-2021 AECPD7445Q No No FY-3
SANJEEV JAIN NA 406, Azad Marg C Scheme,INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 IN300095-IN300095-10814937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 131.00 20-AUG-2021 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-3
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 20-AUG-2021 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-3
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 99.00 20-AUG-2021 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-3
ANAND AGARWAL KISHAN CHANDRA GARG H NO 68 UDAY PARK FIRSTINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 IN300214-IN300214-10958806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 20-AUG-2021 ADDPA0633P No No FY-3
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 41.00 20-AUG-2021 AAHPL0482A No No FY-3
C S LAXMI NA W/O. C.V.S. SIVARAMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534260 IN301022-IN301022-13382153Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 20-AUG-2021 AGVPC9253E CVSSIVARAMASARMA No No FY-3
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 99.00 20-AUG-2021 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-3
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 20-AUG-2021 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-3
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 203.00 20-AUG-2021 AHBPC1178P No No FY-3
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 AEPPN2271R No No FY-3
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 140.00 20-AUG-2021 AJGPG4373F No No FY-3
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 68.00 20-AUG-2021 ALDPB4902C No No FY-3
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 20-AUG-2021 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-3
ADITYA DHABRIA PADAM CHAND DHABRIA 7 UTKARSH VIHAR EXTNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018 IN300484-IN300484-17229509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 20-AUG-2021 AGHPD0399N No No FY-3
SHARDA PATEL ACHAL SINGH PATEL G-9 STATE BANK OFFICER'SINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW IN301557-IN301557-20012471Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1238.00 20-AUG-2021 AUJPP3762D AMITPATEL ACHALSINGHPATEL No No FY-3
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 20-AUG-2021 BRLPK4450R No No FY-3
MANOHAR KUMARI M MAHAVEER S 22/2 CORPORATION COLONYINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 IN301313-IN301313-20864252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2025.00 20-AUG-2021 AGOPM5319G MAHAVEERS No No FY-3
BILAV SOFTWARE PVTLTD NA 1ST FLOOR MODERNA HOUSE,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 IN300360-IN300360-22388126Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 99.00 20-AUG-2021 AAWPR8561P No No FY-3
VASUDHA VIKAS DAKWE VIKAS 2/20 RAJ LAXMAN CO OPINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 IN302679-IN302679-33314087Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 99.00 20-AUG-2021 AGJPD1431H VIKASCHANDRAKANTDAKWE No No FY-3
SHERRING THEKKEKKARA NA C/O KUMANTI VENTURESSAUDI ARABIA NA NA IN301637-IN301637-40630452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 167.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
AISHWARYA RAJEEV RAJEEV SUBBA RAO D\O RAJEEV SUBBA RAOINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 IN301637-IN301637-41399786Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 20-AUG-2021 BCGPR3197G KARUNARAJEEVUSHABHASKARAN No No FY-3
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 27.00 20-AUG-2021 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-3
DINESH VITTHAL GUNDU VITTHAL 4239 , RANGAR GALLI CHITALEINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 C13021900-13021900-00072616Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 203.00 20-AUG-2021 ABSPG0266B 03-AUG-1969 XXXXXXXX2218 RUPALIDGUNDU No No FY-3
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA NA IMARAT COMPANY M.G.ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 C13021900-13021900-00082432Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
JAYA DWIVEDI SHRAWAN KUMAR DWIYEDI B-201 SHREENATH APTS.INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324001 C12029900-12029900-00110592Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 20-AUG-2021 AAUPD4062F XXXXXXXX5059 No No FY-3
SHUBHRA M NA H NO 8-2-310/B/26 2NDINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 C12038100-12038100-00120119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 203.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SUNIL CHAMPALAL PARAKH CHAMPALAL BHAVARLAL PARAKH PARAKH AGENCY NEAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425408 C12033200-12033200-00200657Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 149.00 20-AUG-2021 ALFPP4993B 26-JUL-1971 DEEPASUNILPARAKH No No FY-3
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 20-AUG-2021 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-3
SREEKUMAR C E NA SREEVILASAM VAKATHANAMINDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686538 C12032800-12032800-00245745Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 20-AUG-2021 CFTPS3597E SREEVIDHYAMV No No FY-3
PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA NA A.B ROAD INDORE FLATINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452012 C12010900-12010900-00260444Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 23.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 41.00 20-AUG-2021 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-3
SARITA VIJAY JAKHOTYA GAURISHANKAR B BAHETI MAHESH NAGAR SHIVAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423203 C12013300-12013300-00460941Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 ADKPJ2622C 02-APR-1969 VALLABHADASGULABCHANDJAKHOTYA No No FY-3
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1071.00 20-AUG-2021 AYGPS2095H No No FY-3
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 108.00 20-AUG-2021 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-3
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYAMA NA SAVKAR PETH M G ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 C12033200-12033200-01713250Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1013.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
SANTOSHRAVI CHAKRADHAR KARI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM KARI 951 SAN 34 WING C/O 56INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 C12029900-12029900-04617615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 20-AUG-2021 ANQPK8248M No No FY-3
NAND LAL SHARMA GOKUL LAL SHARMA 485, KOTHARIYO KI SAHERIINDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 C12012101-12012101-00102706Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 32.00 20-AUG-2021 AFBPS9512H MANISHSHARMA No No FY-3
M S SHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 20-AUG-2021 No No FY-3
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14904.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAVINDER PAL SINGH S DIDAR SINGH A 10 FATEH NAGAR NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 PZCC000246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SATINDER KUMAR SANTLAL 1085 RANI BAGH SHAKURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 PZCC000282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SHREE BHAGWAN JAIN B D JAIN A-121 G I AREA WALIPURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC000284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
TILAK RAJ KAPOOR DURGA DASS KAPOOR 19 SANGAM APPARTMENTSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 KRISHNAKAPOOR No No FY-4
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 MEENANARANG No No FY-4
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-4
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ANIL BHUSHAN BHAYANA SOHAN LAL BHAYANA H NO 1038 PHASE IV SASINDIA PUNJAB MOHALI PZCC000399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
HARJEET SINGH S BAHADUR SINGH H NO 1200 SEC-37B CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 PZCC000403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4



JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-4
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 210.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
HITEN MADLANI HARIDAS MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
YASHVANTRAY SHAH CHATRABHUJ SHAH ADINATH ENTERPRISE DANAPETHINDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 PZCC000758 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KINJAL SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
CHOKSHI KANTILAL R RATILAL CHOKSHI MOTI BAZAR DHAL WASINDIA GUJARAT PALANPUR 385001 PZCC001222 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
CHHAYABEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH MAHENDRABHAI SHAH C/O ROOPKALA SADI CENTREINDIA GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 PZCC001257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 MAHENDRABHAINAGINDASSHAH No No FY-4
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-4
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-4
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-4
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-4
KRISHANLAL RISHI SHIVLAL RISHI A/3 G 22 PUNCHVATI COINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 PZCC001603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 RAJRANIKRISHI No No FY-4
SUDHA G GADRE GANGADHAR Y GADRE 1/10, MARWADI CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC001624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 SANJAYSGADRE No No FY-4
VASANTHA SIVARAM K V SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 13 RAMASADAN C A ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 PZCC001677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 KVSIVARAM No No FY-4
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAM DULARI GUPTA JAI NARAIN GUPTA A-6 MINOCHA COLONY INDIA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 PZCC001926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
M ZEESHAN AHMED M A AHMED 19-2-217 MIRALAM TANKINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500264 PZCC001963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
C M PADMAJA C R MOHANKUMAR SRI VIJAYA JEWELLERY HALLINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 PZCC002001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
REKHA CHORDIA ANIL CHORDIA NO 8 2ND FLOOR I MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC002009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 ASHOKCHORDIA No No FY-4
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-4
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-4
PRADIP KUMAR SAHA PARESH CHANDRA SAHA C/O SHRI PARESH CH SAHAINDIA WEST BENGAL BAHARAMPUR 742103 PZCC002314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAMAWATAR JALAN LATE GOBHARDHAN JALAN C/O RAMAWATAR JALANINDIA ASSAM JORHAT 785614 PZCC002319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RUBI JALAN PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWALA C/O TARA CHAND JALANINDIA JHARKHAND GIRIDIH 815301 PZCC002328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PRADIP KUMAR GOYAL JAGDISH PRASAD GOYAL MAIN ROAD JOGBANI DISTINDIA BIHAR PURNEA 854328 PZCC002341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 NARENDRAKUMARGOYAL No No FY-4
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-4
SATENDRA NEMINATH SAKHARE NEMINATAH BAURAO SAKHARE SAI SAMRAJYA, B-8, AMBETHANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410501 PZCC002508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 DEVIKASATENDRASAKHARE No No FY-4
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-4
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
R SHIV KUMAR ROOPCHAND 55 WEST CODUM RIVERINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 PZCC002767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RAJENDRA PRASAD R B GUPTA 513 MALVIYA NAGAR ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD PZCC002880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
JITENDRA NANAKSINGH KUKREJA NANAKSINGH KUKREJA E/14 NIRANKAR SOCIETYINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 PZCC002900 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
DHARMENDRA LEKHRAJMAL LEKHRAJMAL P E/13 NIRANKAR SOCIETYINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 PZCC002901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RUCHI TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SANYAM TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE ISTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KALABEN JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
M D VENKATESH M S DEVENDRAGUPTA OLD NO. 647, NEW NO INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 PZCC003348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 NSRAMPRASAD No No FY-4
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-4
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-4
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PRADEEP MEHTA KEVALCHAND 64 KEVAL MAHAL 5TH FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC003483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 KAMLAKEVALCHANDMEHTA No No FY-4
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-4
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-4
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 360.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
GOPALDAS K HASIJA KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 K G ROADINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC003840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 540.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-4
SANDEEP RAJNIKANT MEHTA SAREMAL JAIN 23 RATAN ABAD 3RD FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 NIMESHSHANTILALSALOT No No FY-4
SIDHARATH SINGH B S SHEKHAWAT C/O M/S CHHAGAN LALINDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335512 PZCC004005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SHAMIM RAFIQ SAYED RAFIQ B-6 SHINING STAR 80, DAULATINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 PZCC004482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MRS SHAMIM RAFIQSAYED RAFIQ B-6 SHINING STAR 80, DAULATINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 PZCC004551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
HARISH CHAWLA CHATRUMAL CHAWLA 14 JAIRAM PUR COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC004612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 27-MAR-2022 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-4
J NIRMALA R JANAKIRAMAN 100 S P M ROAD SHIMOGAINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577202 PZCC004667 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SANGEETA PAMECHA TARACHANDJI PAMECHA C/O SAURABH AUTO CENTREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 458001 PZCC004683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 VIJAYSINGHPAMECHA No No FY-4
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SUDHA TYAGI SURENDRA KUMAR C - 12/A F - 2  KAUSHAMBIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC004724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 AHEPT5320M No No FY-4
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 210.00 27-MAR-2022 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-4
PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NEERU GOENKA S L SURAJMAL BASISTHAPUR LANE NOINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781028 PZCC004798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 ACOPG0414C No No FY-4
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-4
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA DHARMENDRA GUPTA NEAR WATER TANKS P OINDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN 173212 PZCC004966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4



NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VIPUL VASANTLAL SAVLA VASANTLAL S SAVLA 29 POONAM MOTI NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC005302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 240.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-4
BINITA R KAPADIA RAMNIKLAL KAPADIA III REWA APARTMENTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC005475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 945.00 27-MAR-2022 RAMNIKKKAPADIA No No FY-4
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-4
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 540.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SHARASHCHANDRA PURSHOTTAM SAPLE PURUSHJTTAM RAMCHANDRA SAPLE 601 COSMOS APPT OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 PZCC006043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
S VENKATA RAJU VENKATA RAJU BAGALUR CROSS VINAYAKAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560063 PZCC006154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SUNITA KATARIYA NA SUNITA KATARIYA PRATIBHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC006193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 540.00 27-MAR-2022 RAVINDRAKANAKMALKATARIYA No No FY-4
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-4
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 613.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 ACQPM3305C No No FY-4
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 AJIPM1637N No No FY-4
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 299.00 27-MAR-2022 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-4
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 540.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
BABITA BARMECHA NA 601 602 REDROSE APT 44INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 PZCC800004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
NEENA MITTAL NA 15/265 PANCH PEER STREETINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC950009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 27-MAR-2022 MUKESHMITTAL No No FY-4
FATHIMA NA A-16 833 BDA AUSTIN TOWNINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560047 PZCC950013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 27-MAR-2022 SSAHABUDDIN No No FY-4
SMITHA VANI NA MALLIKARJUN BUILDINGINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 PZCC950015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 IN303735-IN303735-10001518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 BFHPS1962N SHAHGAURAVKIRTI No No FY-4
K V RAMANAMURTHYK BRAHMAIAH PLOT NO 20 ROAD NO 3INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500056 IN302863-IN302863-10078571Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 ADFPK4924R No No FY-4
GOVINDAN K NA NO 5, II MAIN CROSS ROADINDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620021 IN300175-IN300175-10088755Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
BIJOYO KUMAR DAS RADHA BALLABHO DASV DOOR NO.N D 3/6 JAYKAYPURINDIA ORISSA RAYAGADA 765017 IN301696-IN301696-10131036Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 27.00 27-MAR-2022 AGGPD2919K URMILLADEVIGOWRIPATRO No No FY-4
GOPAL VINAYAK SAPRE NA B 10/21/1/3 SECTOR 15INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 IN300011-IN300011-10145316Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 ABYPS6016P No No FY-4
PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 27-MAR-2022 ACPPK5294F No No FY-4
CHAVA PRABHAKARA RAO ANJANEYULU D.NO.9, 273/A, TARAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522006 IN300378-IN300378-10200144Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 64.00 27-MAR-2022 ABUPR8886J CHAVASILPA No No FY-4
BHARATKUMAR H CHANDARANA NA M/S JAY AND CO., B-19,INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 IN300974-IN300974-10205115Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 ABZPC0513A JAYSHREEBHARATKUMARCHANDARANA No No FY-4
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-4
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 ABCPG5236B No No FY-4
POTNURU RAMA KRISHNA POTNURU SURYA RAO C/O SURYA JEWELLERY INDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 IN302324-IN302324-10439888Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 27-MAR-2022 ABMPP6507A PKASTURIBAIMOTHER No No FY-4
CHANDALURI RANGA RAO NA HOUSE NO 8-5-8/6 DR HEGDEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522403 IN302324-IN302324-10475695Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SURESH DESAI BHAGWAN BHAI DESAI 41, DEWAS GATE,   UJJAININDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 IN301983-IN301983-10620750Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 AUXPD2782M LATASDESAI No No FY-4
SHOBHIT TAYAL ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 590 NAI BASTI NEAR JAYSHREEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN300118-IN300118-10630553Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 83.00 27-MAR-2022 ADOPT5531C No No FY-4
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-4
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 67.00 27-MAR-2022 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-4
C S SUDHIR C SUBBA RAO MAIN ROAD KONANDURUINDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301926-IN301926-10735375Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 BHAPS9156H ANUPAMAHN No No FY-4
ALKA S DEOKAR SIDDHANATH DEOKAR ALKA  S DESKAR AZAD NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN300214-IN300214-10737252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 63.00 27-MAR-2022 AJTPD4837G SIDDHANATHDATTATRAYDEOKARAMITDEOKARNo No FY-4
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 27.00 27-MAR-2022 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-4
SOUDAMINI DHAL NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK W / O - NIRMAL KUMARINDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758035 IN302201-IN302201-10768323Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 27-MAR-2022 AECPD7445Q No No FY-4
PULIPATI V YSRIDHAR P RAJA RAO DOOR NO 8-5-16 NEAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522403 IN302324-IN302324-10881514Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 37.00 27-MAR-2022 ASEPP6233E PVSIVANAGAKUMARIWIFE No No FY-4
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 23.00 27-MAR-2022 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-4
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-4
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-4
ANAND AGARWAL KISHAN CHANDRA GARG H NO 68 UDAY PARK FIRSTINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 IN300214-IN300214-10958806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 27-MAR-2022 ADDPA0633P No No FY-4
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 27-MAR-2022 AAHPL0482A No No FY-4
M NARASIMHA YETTAIAH M 2 3 64/10/A/35 JAISWALINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 IN300239-IN300239-12195775Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 120.00 27-MAR-2022 AOBPM3044B No No FY-4
NIRUPAMA JAYANTILAL PATEL MOHANLAL VIRCHANDDAS AMIN SATYANAGAR 4 BLOCK INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 IN302269-IN302269-12414543Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 27-MAR-2022 AOUPP6299Q PATELJAYANTILALMOHANLAL No No FY-4
KANCHAN PRABHULAL SHAH JIVRAJ VEERCHAND H NO 15 376 6 A VICTORIYAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 518301 IN301774-IN301774-12716948Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 27-MAR-2022 BIEPS2216K VIPULKUMARSHAH No No FY-4
RAKESH CHINUBHAI SHAH CHINUBHAI SHAH 303, SAI TRISHUL NEW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN301151-IN301151-13273326Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 27-MAR-2022 AIUPS1403P No No FY-4
BALWANT PARBHUBHAI PATEL PARBHUBHAI S PATEL 16 B SHREE CHALAPARKINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 IN300513-IN300513-13317794Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 27-MAR-2022 AGSPP4613J No No FY-4
C S LAXMI NA W/O. C.V.S. SIVARAMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534260 IN301022-IN301022-13382153Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 27-MAR-2022 AGVPC9253E CVSSIVARAMASARMA No No FY-4
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-4
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-4
PRADEEP LALCHAND GIDWANI LALCHAND GIDWANI METRO ELECTRICALS OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442402 IN300888-IN300888-14086177Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 AGHPG3370J DILIPLALCHANDGIDWANI No No FY-4
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 27.00 27-MAR-2022 AHBPC1178P No No FY-4
SACHIN ARORA GOVIND RAM ARORA ARORA SARI NIKETAN PUNJABIINDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI IN300513-IN300513-14648775Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 47.00 27-MAR-2022 AGYPA4162F No No FY-4
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 AEPPN2271R No No FY-4
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 19.00 27-MAR-2022 AJGPG4373F No No FY-4
SRUTHI T BHASKARAN THAYVIL VANDANA PALAYAD P OINDIA KERALA CANNANORE 670661 IN300394-IN300394-16153698Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 27-MAR-2022 BEJPS4052J REMABHASKAR No No FY-4
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 27-MAR-2022 ALDPB4902C No No FY-4
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 27-MAR-2022 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-4
ADITYA DHABRIA PADAM CHAND DHABRIA 7 UTKARSH VIHAR EXTNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018 IN300484-IN300484-17229509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 AGHPD0399N No No FY-4
VINAYAK VASANT VARDE VASANT VINAYAK VARDE H NO 1477 BELGAUM ROADINDIA KARNATAKA ATHNI 591302 IN300394-IN300394-17403340Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 67.00 27-MAR-2022 AAEPU4985A SHITALVINAYAKVARDE No No FY-4
C BHARATH A CHANDRASEKARAN 1 B NEW NO 116 PALANIANDAVARINDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626189 IN300513-IN300513-19290697Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 27-MAR-2022 AKOPB2564L No No FY-4
PURSHOTAM DAS CHELLANI LATE I DCHELLANI CHELLANI VATIKA OPPOSITEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR IN301557-IN301557-20003278Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 AANPC7868H DOLLYCHELLANI BEENACHELLANI No No FY-4
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 BRLPK4450R No No FY-4
AJAY KUMAR JOGINDER NATH 123/493, (C-14) FAZAL GANJINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN301557-IN301557-21795555Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 AEHPK1537K MANJURANI No No FY-4
V RAMASWAMI VAIDYANATHAN B/4 AKSHAYA APARTMENTSINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017 IN301080-IN301080-22586890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 180.00 27-MAR-2022 ADQPR7079D RRAJI No No FY-4
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 AAWPR8561P No No FY-4
NOORBANU HASRAT KOTHIA HASRAT 404 J 10 NAVYVWAN CO0INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401104 IN302679-IN302679-30195258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 27-MAR-2022 HASRATBABUBHAIKOTHIA No No FY-4
CHETANKUMAR VADILAL VAKIL VADILAL VRAJLAL VAKIL NEAR KHOKHA DANGARINDIA GUJARAT AMRELI  LATHI 365430 IN301276-IN301276-30704446Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 ABEPV3235H REKHACHETANKUMARVAKIL No No FY-4
VASUDHA VIKAS DAKWE VIKAS 2/20 RAJ LAXMAN CO OPINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 IN302679-IN302679-33314087Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 AGJPD1431H VIKASCHANDRAKANTDAKWE No No FY-4
SHERRING THEKKEKKARA NA C/O KUMANTI VENTURESSAUDI ARABIA NA NA IN301637-IN301637-40630452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
AISHWARYA RAJEEV RAJEEV SUBBA RAO D\O RAJEEV SUBBA RAOINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 IN301637-IN301637-41399786Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 12.00 27-MAR-2022 BCGPR3197G KARUNARAJEEVUSHABHASKARAN No No FY-4
ARUNABEN ROHITKUMAR SHAH ROHITKUMAR SHAH KOTHARI VAS NR. PATWAINDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384001 C12041300-12041300-00000798Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 67.00 27-MAR-2022 ANPPS3471D 03-DEC-1956 BHARATBHAIMOHANLALSHAHROHITKUMARMOHANLALSHAH No No FY-4
MALTIBEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH ASHOKKUMAR SHAH HARDE NI KHADKI NEARINDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384001 C12041300-12041300-00000857Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 ADGPS0552A 01-JAN-1951 BHARATBHAIMOHANLALSHAHROHITKUMARMOHANLALSHAH No No FY-4
KAMLESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL SHANKARBHAI PATEL 33, PRAMUKHSWAMI NAGAR,INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382424 C12033000-12033000-00016042Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 67.00 27-MAR-2022 APJPP8119H 26-JUN-1963 PRATIKKAMLESHBHAIPATEL No No FY-4
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 27-MAR-2022 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-4
UCHIT DIVYESH SHAH DIVYESH A SHAH 703 - NAVSANGAM NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 C12011300-12011300-00068650Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 AZVPS4026L SMITADIVYESHSHAHDIVYESHAMBALALSHAH No No FY-4
JAYA DWIVEDI SHRAWAN KUMAR DWIYEDI B-201 SHREENATH APTS.INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324001 C12029900-12029900-00110592Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 AAUPD4062F XXXXXXXX5059 No No FY-4
SHUBHRA M NA H NO 8-2-310/B/26 2NDINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 C12038100-12038100-00120119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 27.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
KIRAN DEORAJ KHAJANCHI DEORAJ 1403,RISHAB TOWER,SAYANIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 C12020000-12020000-00134925Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 27-MAR-2022 AABPK9517H 18-AUG-1957 XXXXXXXX0587 VINITAKIRANKHAJANCHI No No FY-4
SUNIL CHAMPALAL PARAKH CHAMPALAL BHAVARLAL PARAKH PARAKH AGENCY NEAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425408 C12033200-12033200-00200657Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 27-MAR-2022 ALFPP4993B 26-JUL-1971 DEEPASUNILPARAKH No No FY-4
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-4
SREEKUMAR C E NA SREEVILASAM VAKATHANAMINDIA KERALA KANJIRAPALLY 686538 C12032800-12032800-00245745Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 CFTPS3597E SREEVIDHYAMV No No FY-4
PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA NA A.B ROAD INDORE FLATINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452012 C12010900-12010900-00260444Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SHELLY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN THEKKEKUTTU HOUSE UPPUKULAMINDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678601 C12057300-12057300-00281049Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 21.00 27-MAR-2022 FJMPS8198M No No FY-4
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 27-MAR-2022 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-4
SARITA VIJAY JAKHOTYA GAURISHANKAR B BAHETI MAHESH NAGAR SHIVAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423203 C12013300-12013300-00460941Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 27-MAR-2022 ADKPJ2622C 02-APR-1969 VALLABHADASGULABCHANDJAKHOTYA No No FY-4
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 143.00 27-MAR-2022 AYGPS2095H No No FY-4
RAJESH KUMAR PANNA LAL AGARWAL BASANT BIHAR HARMUINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 C12033500-12033500-00590858Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 27-MAR-2022 AIRPK4781D 19-DEC-1975 No No FY-4
SUNIL KUMAR DARGAR NA BSL LTD,GANDHI NAGARINDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 C12010900-12010900-00844533Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 ABKPD6307J XXXXXXXX7204 SUDHADARGAR No No FY-4
SHUBHA RAO NA SITE NO 99 IV BLOCK KATIPALLAINDIA KARNATAKA KARKALA  DAKSHINA KAN 574140 C12010900-12010900-01108531Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 14.00 27-MAR-2022 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-4
LINGA PRASAD ACHYUTHA YELLAMANDAZHA ACHYUTHA H NO 25/209 SANJEEVAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 518501 C12010600-12010600-01623971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 198.00 27-MAR-2022 AEAPA7378H 20-APR-1961 ARADHA No No FY-4
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 270.00 27-MAR-2022 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-4
ARCHANA NARAD SHAILENDRA 260 TULSI NAGAR   INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 C12033200-12033200-02189523Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 27-MAR-2022 AEZPN7610N 02-DEC-1972 SHAILENDRANARAD No No FY-4



SARITA SUBHASH TANPURE NARVIR TANAJI BHAMRE MANKE COMPOUND TALINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 C12029900-12029900-03898360Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 257.00 27-MAR-2022 AAUPT8653Q No No FY-4
SANTOSHRAVI CHAKRADHAR KARI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM KARI 951 SAN 34 WING C/O 56INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 C12029900-12029900-04617615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 27-MAR-2022 ANQPK8248M No No FY-4
NAND LAL SHARMA GOKUL LAL SHARMA 485, KOTHARIYO KI SAHERIINDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 C12012101-12012101-00102706Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 27-MAR-2022 AFBPS9512H MANISHSHARMA No No FY-4
M S SHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 27-MAR-2022 No No FY-4
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 62100.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RAVINDER PAL SINGH S DIDAR SINGH A 10 FATEH NAGAR NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 PZCC000246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SATINDER KUMAR SANTLAL 1085 RANI BAGH SHAKURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 PZCC000282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 MEENANARANG No No FY-4
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-4
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-4
SATYANARAIAN GARG CHIRANJI LAL GARG 83 M P COLONY MANTOWNINDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 PZCC000585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 875.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
HITEN MADLANI HARIDAS MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-4
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-4
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-4
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-4
KRISHANLAL RISHI SHIVLAL RISHI A/3 G 22 PUNCHVATI COINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 PZCC001603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 RAJRANIKRISHI No No FY-4
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RAM DULARI GUPTA JAI NARAIN GUPTA A-6 MINOCHA COLONY INDIA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 PZCC001926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
C M PADMAJA C R MOHANKUMAR SRI VIJAYA JEWELLERY HALLINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 PZCC002001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
REKHA CHORDIA ANIL CHORDIA NO 8 2ND FLOOR I MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC002009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 ASHOKCHORDIA No No FY-4
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-4
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-4
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-4
SATENDRA NEMINATH SAKHARE NEMINATAH BAURAO SAKHARE SAI SAMRAJYA, B-8, AMBETHANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410501 PZCC002508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 DEVIKASATENDRASAKHARE No No FY-4
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-4
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
R SHIV KUMAR ROOPCHAND 55 WEST CODUM RIVERINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 PZCC002767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RUCHI TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SANYAM TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE ISTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
KALABEN JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
M D VENKATESH M S DEVENDRAGUPTA OLD NO. 647, NEW NO INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 PZCC003348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 NSRAMPRASAD No No FY-4
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-4
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-4
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PRADEEP MEHTA KEVALCHAND 64 KEVAL MAHAL 5TH FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC003483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 KAMLAKEVALCHANDMEHTA No No FY-4
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 625.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-4
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-4
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VIJAY ARORA LATE C LARORA 6/30-31 AGARWAL KHANINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 PZCC003832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
GOPALDAS K HASIJA KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 K G ROADINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC003840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 188.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NARENDRA RANCHHODDAS RANA RANCHHODDAS VISHANJI RANA AMBICA NAGAR LASALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 PZCC003951 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NEERA OJHA P C OJHA FLAT NO 305 ASHIRWADINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 PZCC003963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 875.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-4
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ANITA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL G-101 PARMAR PARK SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 PZCC004296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 AJAYKUMARJINDAL No No FY-4
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ANITA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN C/O SAHELI SAVARKAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI PZCC004508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 SURENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-4
HARISH CHAWLA CHATRUMAL CHAWLA 14 JAIRAM PUR COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC004612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 625.00 19-AUG-2022 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-4
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 875.00 19-AUG-2022 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-4
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-4
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
KALPANA MULLICK RABINDRA NATH MULUCK 67 PATHURIAGHAT ST CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 PZCC005289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 19-AUG-2022 RAJATMULLICK No No FY-4



KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1000.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5625.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-4
BINITA R KAPADIA RAMNIKLAL KAPADIA III REWA APARTMENTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC005475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3938.00 19-AUG-2022 RAMNIKKKAPADIA No No FY-4
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-4
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SHARASHCHANDRA PURSHOTTAM SAPLE PURUSHJTTAM RAMCHANDRA SAPLE 601 COSMOS APPT OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 PZCC006043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SUNITA KATARIYA NA SUNITA KATARIYA PRATIBHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC006193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 19-AUG-2022 RAVINDRAKANAKMALKATARIYA No No FY-4
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-4
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2553.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2022 ACQPM3305C No No FY-4
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 AJIPM1637N No No FY-4
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1245.00 19-AUG-2022 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-4
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SMITHA VANI NA MALLIKARJUN BUILDINGINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 PZCC950015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
VAJENDLA RAMANANAND RAO VENKATESWARA RAO 8-2-293  PLOT NO.64 TYPEINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500033 IN302558-IN302558-10017576Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 ACBPV2392M VAJENDLABASAVAPURNARAO No No FY-4
MANAK CHAND GOLCHHA JAI CHAND LALGOLCHHA HOUSE NO. A-5/8, IIND INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN300468-IN300468-10032158Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 188.00 19-AUG-2022 AFDPG3759C KUSUMGOLCHHA No No FY-4
CHANDER BIHARI GUPTA LATE SH HANUMANGUPTA 9/2, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 IN300206-IN300206-10049009Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 243.00 19-AUG-2022 ADQPG5440D No No FY-4
SUNITA AILAWADI MR RAKESHAILAWADI B-4/103 Paschim Vihar INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN300861-IN300861-10086736Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 AEMPA8074Q RAKESHAILAWADINEHAAILAWADI No No FY-4
GOPAL VINAYAK SAPRE NA B 10/21/1/3 SECTOR 15INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 IN300011-IN300011-10145316Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2022 ABYPS6016P No No FY-4
PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 375.00 19-AUG-2022 ACPPK5294F No No FY-4
CHAVA PRABHAKARA RAO ANJANEYULU D.NO.9, 273/A, TARAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522006 IN300378-IN300378-10200144Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 268.00 19-AUG-2022 ABUPR8886J CHAVASILPA No No FY-4
BHARATKUMAR H CHANDARANA NA M/S JAY AND CO., B-19,INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 IN300974-IN300974-10205115Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 ABZPC0513A JAYSHREEBHARATKUMARCHANDARANA No No FY-4
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 23.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-4
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 ABCPG5236B No No FY-4
CHANDALURI RANGA RAO NA HOUSE NO 8-5-8/6 DR HEGDEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522403 IN302324-IN302324-10475695Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 90.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
PRAVIN KUMAR MEHRA PALIRAM MEHRA 38 BOMBAY MUTUL BUILDINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 IN300685-IN300685-10495872Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 363.00 19-AUG-2022 AAHHP8838E No No FY-4
SHANKARNARAYAN A AYAR ANANTHRAM K AYAR E 1707 BRIGADE GATEWAYINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560055 IN300513-IN300513-10578210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 19-AUG-2022 AADPA7259E LALITHASHANKARNARAYANAYAR No No FY-4
SREEKALA SURESH J P THEKKETHIL THEKKETHIL HOUSE VALLAMKULAMINDIA KERALA TIRUVALLA 689541 IN301895-IN301895-10613880Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 19-AUG-2022 BORPS0315A No No FY-4
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-4
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 280.00 19-AUG-2022 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-4
ALKA S DEOKAR SIDDHANATH DEOKAR ALKA  S DESKAR AZAD NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN300214-IN300214-10737252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 263.00 19-AUG-2022 AJTPD4837G SIDDHANATHDATTATRAYDEOKARAMITDEOKARNo No FY-4
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 19-AUG-2022 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-4
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 98.00 19-AUG-2022 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-4
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-4
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 55.00 19-AUG-2022 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-4
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 23.00 19-AUG-2022 AAHPL0482A No No FY-4
NIRUPAMA JAYANTILAL PATEL MOHANLAL VIRCHANDDAS AMIN SATYANAGAR 4 BLOCK INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 IN302269-IN302269-12414543Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8.00 19-AUG-2022 AOUPP6299Q PATELJAYANTILALMOHANLAL No No FY-4
KANCHAN PRABHULAL SHAH JIVRAJ VEERCHAND H NO 15 376 6 A VICTORIYAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 518301 IN301774-IN301774-12716948Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 138.00 19-AUG-2022 BIEPS2216K VIPULKUMARSHAH No No FY-4
BITHIKA CHAKRABORTY AHINDRA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 175/K SATIN SEN SARANIINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 IN302269-IN302269-12912687Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 19-AUG-2022 AIWPC3258J AYANCHAKRABORTYARDHENDUCHAKRABORTY No No FY-4
PYEUSH GURHA JINENDRA KUMAR GURHA GURHA BHAVAN BIHARIJIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR CANTT 470117 IN300183-IN300183-13195645Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 ADLPG1214A JINENDRAKUMARGURHA No No FY-4
RAKESH CHINUBHAI SHAH CHINUBHAI SHAH 303, SAI TRISHUL NEW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN301151-IN301151-13273326Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 138.00 19-AUG-2022 AIUPS1403P No No FY-4
SAVITA WADHWA PREM NATH BD 36 LIG FLAT SHALIMARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110088 IN301774-IN301774-13377559Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 275.00 19-AUG-2022 AAUPW8458N No No FY-4
C S LAXMI NA W/O. C.V.S. SIVARAMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534260 IN301022-IN301022-13382153Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2022 AGVPC9253E CVSSIVARAMASARMA No No FY-4
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 55.00 19-AUG-2022 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-4
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-4
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 19-AUG-2022 AHBPC1178P No No FY-4
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 563.00 19-AUG-2022 AEPPN2271R No No FY-4
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 78.00 19-AUG-2022 AJGPG4373F No No FY-4
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 38.00 19-AUG-2022 ALDPB4902C No No FY-4
HASMUKH K BAMBHANIA KANJIBHAI PUNABHAI BAMBHANIA FULIA HANUMAN ROADINDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 IN300513-IN300513-16756785Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 19-AUG-2022 APAPB2414E KANJIBHAIPUNABHAIBAMBHANIA No No FY-4
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2022 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-4
ADITYA DHABRIA PADAM CHAND DHABRIA 7 UTKARSH VIHAR EXTNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018 IN300484-IN300484-17229509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 AGHPD0399N No No FY-4
VINAYAK VASANT VARDE VASANT VINAYAK VARDE H NO 1477 BELGAUM ROADINDIA KARNATAKA ATHNI 591302 IN300394-IN300394-17403340Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 280.00 19-AUG-2022 AAEPU4985A SHITALVINAYAKVARDE No No FY-4
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 BRLPK4450R No No FY-4
SHETH AJAY NA A 501 RAJSHREE ROYALEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 IN300360-IN300360-21071220Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2250.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
NOWSHER A ASANAPPARAWTHER MAJITHA MANZIL PEOPLEINDIA KERALA QUILON 691001 IN301330-IN301330-21507728Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 AYUPA1333J No No FY-4
AJAY KUMAR JOGINDER NATH 123/493, (C-14) FAZAL GANJINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN301557-IN301557-21795555Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 AEHPK1537K MANJURANI No No FY-4
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 55.00 19-AUG-2022 AAWPR8561P No No FY-4
NOORBANU HASRAT KOTHIA HASRAT 404 J 10 NAVYVWAN CO0INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401104 IN302679-IN302679-30195258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 19-AUG-2022 HASRATBABUBHAIKOTHIA No No FY-4
VASUDHA VIKAS DAKWE VIKAS 2/20 RAJ LAXMAN CO OPINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 IN302679-IN302679-33314087Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 55.00 19-AUG-2022 AGJPD1431H VIKASCHANDRAKANTDAKWE No No FY-4
SHERRING THEKKEKKARA NA C/O KUMANTI VENTURESSAUDI ARABIA NA NA IN301637-IN301637-40630452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 93.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SONAL AMIT SHAH AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH 404-B, SHIRIN SOHRAB INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 C12034400-12034400-00003663Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2813.00 19-AUG-2022 AABPG3561D 02-JUL-1972 PRERAKAMITSHAHAMITRASIKLALSHAH No No FY-4
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 19-AUG-2022 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-4
SHUBHRA M NA H NO 8-2-310/B/26 2NDINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 C12038100-12038100-00120119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SITA DEVI BALDWA SH CHANDKARAN B-412, POSTAL COLONYINDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 C12025700-12025700-00153385Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 113.00 19-AUG-2022 AAXPB6766B SUBODHBALDWA No No FY-4
SHRADDHA RITESH SHAH NA OPP ANUSAYA HALL GULTEKADIINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 C12031500-12031500-00154337Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2825.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SUNIL CHAMPALAL PARAKH CHAMPALAL BHAVARLAL PARAKH PARAKH AGENCY NEAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425408 C12033200-12033200-00200657Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 83.00 19-AUG-2022 ALFPP4993B 26-JUL-1971 DEEPASUNILPARAKH No No FY-4
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2022 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-4
PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA NA A.B ROAD INDORE FLATINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452012 C12010900-12010900-00260444Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 23.00 19-AUG-2022 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-4
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 595.00 19-AUG-2022 AYGPS2095H No No FY-4
RAJESH KUMAR PANNA LAL AGARWAL BASANT BIHAR HARMUINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 C12033500-12033500-00590858Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2022 AIRPK4781D 19-DEC-1975 No No FY-4
HIMANSHUBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL ARVINDBHAI R PATEL SARDAR CHOWK   DHARMAJINDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388430 C13016700-13016700-00693903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 19-AUG-2022 ANGPP8931L 27-FEB-1980 JINALHIMANSHUPATEL No No FY-4
SUNIL KUMAR DARGAR NA BSL LTD,GANDHI NAGARINDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 C12010900-12010900-00844533Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2022 ABKPD6307J XXXXXXXX7204 SUDHADARGAR No No FY-4
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 19-AUG-2022 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-4
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2022 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-4
ARCHANA NARAD SHAILENDRA 260 TULSI NAGAR   INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 C12033200-12033200-02189523Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 19-AUG-2022 AEZPN7610N 02-DEC-1972 SHAILENDRANARAD No No FY-4
ANKIT AGGARWAL NA BW-67-A SHALIMAR BAGHINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 C12033200-12033200-03483359Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
GHANSHYAM CHHANGANI HEERA NAND SHUBHAM PHARMA MOTIINDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 C12017701-12017701-00013799Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 413.00 19-AUG-2022 AHNPC0834C 31-DEC-1972 MANISHCHHANGANIMEENAKSHICHHANGANI No No FY-4
NAND LAL SHARMA GOKUL LAL SHARMA 485, KOTHARIYO KI SAHERIINDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 C12012101-12012101-00102706Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 18.00 19-AUG-2022 AFBPS9512H MANISHSHARMA No No FY-4
SUNIL P KESWANI LATE SHPPKESWANI C-100 SHIVAJI MARG TILAKINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 C12017701-12017701-00149921Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 ASVPK2370C SANGEETASKESWANI No No FY-4
M S SHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2022 No No FY-4
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 24840.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAVINDER PAL SINGH S DIDAR SINGH A 10 FATEH NAGAR NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 PZCC000246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SHREE BHAGWAN JAIN B D JAIN A-121 G I AREA WALIPURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC000284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
TILAK RAJ KAPOOR DURGA DASS KAPOOR 19 SANGAM APPARTMENTSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 KRISHNAKAPOOR No No FY-5
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 MEENANARANG No No FY-5
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-5
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
HARSHABEN MADLANI NARESHKUMAR MADLANI C 127 BIRLA COLONY PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360576 PZCC000687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5



DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KINJAL SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
CHHAYABEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH MAHENDRABHAI SHAH C/O ROOPKALA SADI CENTREINDIA GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 PZCC001257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 MAHENDRABHAINAGINDASSHAH No No FY-5
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-5
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-5
SUDHA G GADRE GANGADHAR Y GADRE 1/10, MARWADI CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC001624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 SANJAYSGADRE No No FY-5
HUKAMRAJ JAIN INDARMAL JAIN B-15 SAMARPAN DAULATINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 PZCC001642 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VASANTHA SIVARAM K V SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 13 RAMASADAN C A ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 PZCC001677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 KVSIVARAM No No FY-5
KINNER DOSHI SURYAKANT DOSHI 3 MAHENDRA VILLA 105INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 PZCC001696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 MILINDDOSHI No No FY-5
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
NAGRAJ GHIYA DULICHAND JI GHIYA 131 CHHTRAPATI NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 PZCC001882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAM DULARI GUPTA JAI NARAIN GUPTA A-6 MINOCHA COLONY INDIA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 PZCC001926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-5
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-5
PRADIP KUMAR SAHA PARESH CHANDRA SAHA C/O SHRI PARESH CH SAHAINDIA WEST BENGAL BAHARAMPUR 742103 PZCC002314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PRADIP KUMAR GOYAL JAGDISH PRASAD GOYAL MAIN ROAD JOGBANI DISTINDIA BIHAR PURNEA 854328 PZCC002341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 NARENDRAKUMARGOYAL No No FY-5
VEENA BHARGAVA MAHENDRA BHARGAVA 3/11 A VISHNU PURI KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC002371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 SAURABHBHARGAVA No No FY-5
SATENDRA NEMINATH SAKHARE NEMINATAH BAURAO SAKHARE SAI SAMRAJYA, B-8, AMBETHANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410501 PZCC002508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 DEVIKASATENDRASAKHARE No No FY-5
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-5
PREMJI BHAI SHAH BHACHUBHAI PARBAT 166 A NARAYAN MANSIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC002625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RUCHI TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SANYAM TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE ISTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KALABEN JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SHRUTI J PARIKH JAGDISH PARIKH 7B JANAKPURI SOCIETY INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 PZCC003260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
DARSAN J PARIKH JAGDISH PARIKH 7B JANAKPURI SOCIETY INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 PZCC003261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ASHOK BHOGILAL PATANI BHOGILAL BALUSA 2470 PATANI LANE POSTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MALEGAON  AHMEDNAGAR 423401 PZCC003293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 VILASJAYANTILALPATANI No No FY-5
PRAVEENA JAIN BHABUTMAL JAIN C/O BHABUTMAL JAIN DINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533125 PZCC003344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
M D VENKATESH M S DEVENDRAGUPTA OLD NO. 647, NEW NO INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 PZCC003348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 NSRAMPRASAD No No FY-5
KASTURI BAI POTNURU P SURYA RAO C/O P SURYA RAO AROGYAINDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 PZCC003377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-5
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-5
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SUASHISH FINANCE LTD NA MEHTA MAHAL,11TH FLRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 PZCC003721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-5
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-5
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VIJAY ARORA LATE C LARORA 6/30-31 AGARWAL KHANINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 PZCC003832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
GOPALDAS K HASIJA KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 K G ROADINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC003840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYMA MADANLAL MOTILAL DAYMA M G ROAD LASALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 PZCC003903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-5
SIDHARATH SINGH B S SHEKHAWAT C/O M/S CHHAGAN LALINDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335512 PZCC004005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
BALVINDAR SINGH BEDI S S VEDI C/O SHARE BAZZAR M-61/2INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHTA LATE GHANSHYAM DASMOHTA A-312 LAKE TOWN 4TH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 PZCC004030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ANITA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL G-101 PARMAR PARK SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 PZCC004296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AJAYKUMARJINDAL No No FY-5
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ANITA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN C/O SAHELI SAVARKAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI PZCC004508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 SURENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-5
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2023 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-5
GURMEET SINGH CHARAN SINGH P O KANCHILI DISTT SRIKAKULAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TEKKALI 532290 PZCC004658 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SUDHA TYAGI SURENDRA KUMAR C - 12/A F - 2  KAUSHAMBIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC004724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AHEPT5320M No No FY-5
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 19-AUG-2023 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-5
PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
BINITA S POYRAITURCAR SANJAY A POYRAITURCAR H NO 152 RUA ABADE FARIAINDIA GOA MARGAON 403601 PZCC004841 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 SANJAYAPOYRAITURCAR No No FY-5
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-5
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
DIKSHIT SHARMA DIVAKAR SHARMA C/O JAMNADAS VIRJI &INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC004992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 ROHITSHARMA No No FY-5
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
NIRMAL BANG MISHRILAL SERENE VILLA GROUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC005022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-5
BINITA R KAPADIA RAMNIKLAL KAPADIA III REWA APARTMENTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC005475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1575.00 19-AUG-2023 RAMNIKKKAPADIA No No FY-5
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ANJU NAHATA DHANPAT SINGH NAHATA D-4705/6 ASHOK TOWERSINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 PZCC005873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
MANOJ M JETHWANI MAHRCHAND JETHWANI BASANT RUBBER FACTORYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC005948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 ABUPJ5604L No No FY-5
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SHARASHCHANDRA PURSHOTTAM SAPLE PURUSHJTTAM RAMCHANDRA SAPLE 601 COSMOS APPT OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 PZCC006043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1021.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5



D KISHANLAL DALI CHAND HAPPY SILVER PALACE MINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC006442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
MADHU SUDAN TULSYAN NA BD 37 RABINDRA PALLYINDIA WEST BENGAL PARGANAS  KOLKATA 700101 PZCC006492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 ADLPT6615J ASHATULSYAN No No FY-5
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 AJIPM1637N No No FY-5
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 498.00 19-AUG-2023 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-5
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
GEETANJALI MAHESHWARI RAKESH MAHESHWARI 84/6 TILAK ROAD BEGUMINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT IN302540-IN302540-10011766Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 590.00 19-AUG-2023 AJUPM5396E RAKESHKUMARMAHESHWARI No No FY-5
VAJENDLA RAMANANAND RAO VENKATESWARA RAO 8-2-293  PLOT NO.64 TYPEINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500033 IN302558-IN302558-10017576Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 ACBPV2392M VAJENDLABASAVAPURNARAO No No FY-5
MANAK CHAND GOLCHHA JAI CHAND LALGOLCHHA HOUSE NO. A-5/8, IIND INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN300468-IN300468-10032158Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 19-AUG-2023 AFDPG3759C KUSUMGOLCHHA No No FY-5
AARTI INTERNATIONAL LTD NA G T ROAD MILLERGANJ INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141003 IN301143-IN301143-10055452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 AABCA4454C No No FY-5
VANDANA AGGARWAL VIPIN KUMAR GARG 1/9449 GALI NO 7 SHAHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 IN300118-IN300118-10058702Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 ADQPA7367M VIPINKUMARGARG No No FY-5
K V RAMANAMURTHYK BRAHMAIAH PLOT NO 20 ROAD NO 3INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500056 IN302863-IN302863-10078571Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2023 ADFPK4924R No No FY-5
SUNITA AILAWADI MR RAKESHAILAWADI B-4/103 Paschim Vihar INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN300861-IN300861-10086736Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AEMPA8074Q RAKESHAILAWADINEHAAILAWADI No No FY-5
RAMESHCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL SHAH B-7,RAVITEJ APPT. OPP-INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 IN300425-IN300425-10090289Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AGUPS7182F KUSUMBENRAMESHCHANDRASHAHNo No FY-5
DEVDUTTA GANGAWANWALE NA 201 SANGITA NEST MAHANTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 IN300597-IN300597-10121900Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2023 ADLPG5689D ATHARVAGANGANWALENEHAGANGANWALE No No FY-5
PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 ACPPK5294F No No FY-5
CHAVA PRABHAKARA RAO ANJANEYULU D.NO.9, 273/A, TARAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522006 IN300378-IN300378-10200144Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 107.00 19-AUG-2023 ABUPR8886J CHAVASILPA No No FY-5
BHARATKUMAR H CHANDARANA NA M/S JAY AND CO., B-19,INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 IN300974-IN300974-10205115Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 ABZPC0513A JAYSHREEBHARATKUMARCHANDARANA No No FY-5
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-5
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 ABCPG5236B No No FY-5
JINANDA JAIN DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN KAHAN MANGAL NR BALINDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI 473551 IN301604-IN301604-10484307Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2023 ANWPJ1210C DHARAMENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-5
SHANKARNARAYAN A AYAR ANANTHRAM K AYAR E 1707 BRIGADE GATEWAYINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560055 IN300513-IN300513-10578210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 19-AUG-2023 AADPA7259E LALITHASHANKARNARAYANAYAR No No FY-5
SURESH DESAI BHAGWAN BHAI DESAI 41, DEWAS GATE,   UJJAININDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 IN301983-IN301983-10620750Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 AUXPD2782M LATASDESAI No No FY-5
SHOBHIT TAYAL ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 590 NAI BASTI NEAR JAYSHREEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN300118-IN300118-10630553Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 138.00 19-AUG-2023 ADOPT5531C No No FY-5
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI LAKHMI CHANDJAIN 148/1 AZADPURA   LALITPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI IN300513-IN300513-10675332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 AEJPJ6100P SMTANITAJAIN No No FY-5
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 19-AUG-2023 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-5
ALKA S DEOKAR SIDDHANATH DEOKAR ALKA  S DESKAR AZAD NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN300214-IN300214-10737252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 105.00 19-AUG-2023 AJTPD4837G SIDDHANATHDATTATRAYDEOKARAMITDEOKARNo No FY-5
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2023 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-5
SOUDAMINI DHAL NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK W / O - NIRMAL KUMARINDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758035 IN302201-IN302201-10768323Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2023 AECPD7445Q No No FY-5
PULIPATI V YSRIDHAR P RAJA RAO DOOR NO 8-5-16 NEAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SATTENAPALLE 522403 IN302324-IN302324-10881514Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 62.00 19-AUG-2023 ASEPP6233E PVSIVANAGAKUMARIWIFE No No FY-5
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 39.00 19-AUG-2023 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-5
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-5
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2023 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-5
JOSEPH ABRAHAM M J ABRAHAM C 13  JAWAHAR NAGARINDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695041 IN300214-IN300214-10972298Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 ACKPA1038Q REENAJOSEPH No No FY-5
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 19-AUG-2023 AAHPL0482A No No FY-5
SASIDHARAN PILLAI K KRISHNA PILLAI VAISHNAVAM UDAYANAPURAMINDIA KERALA VAIKOM 686143 IN300239-IN300239-11919245Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 AQFPP2985C LALITHAMBIKAKR No No FY-5
NIRUPAMA JAYANTILAL PATEL MOHANLAL VIRCHANDDAS AMIN SATYANAGAR 4 BLOCK INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 IN302269-IN302269-12414543Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 19-AUG-2023 AOUPP6299Q PATELJAYANTILALMOHANLAL No No FY-5
BITHIKA CHAKRABORTY AHINDRA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 175/K SATIN SEN SARANIINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 IN302269-IN302269-12912687Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 19-AUG-2023 AIWPC3258J AYANCHAKRABORTYARDHENDUCHAKRABORTY No No FY-5
BADIYAR MOIDUKUNHI BEARY MAMMADE BEARY BADIYAR HOUSE P O CHIPPARINDIA KERALA KASARAGOD  MANJESHWAR 671322 IN300513-IN300513-12940406Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2023 ALBPB5950E No No FY-5
SAVITA WADHWA PREM NATH BD 36 LIG FLAT SHALIMARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110088 IN301774-IN301774-13377559Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 110.00 19-AUG-2023 AAUPW8458N No No FY-5
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2023 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-5
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-5
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2023 AHBPC1178P No No FY-5
SACHIN ARORA GOVIND RAM ARORA ARORA SARI NIKETAN PUNJABIINDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI IN300513-IN300513-14648775Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 78.00 19-AUG-2023 AGYPA4162F No No FY-5
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 125.00 19-AUG-2023 AEPPN2271R No No FY-5
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 31.00 19-AUG-2023 AJGPG4373F No No FY-5
SABINA BANU SK ABDUS SELIM VILL JHIKUR KHALI DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721635 IN300394-IN300394-16619828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 19-AUG-2023 ALDPB4902C No No FY-5
HASMUKH K BAMBHANIA KANJIBHAI PUNABHAI BAMBHANIA FULIA HANUMAN ROADINDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 IN300513-IN300513-16756785Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 19-AUG-2023 APAPB2414E KANJIBHAIPUNABHAIBAMBHANIA No No FY-5
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 19-AUG-2023 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-5
ADITYA DHABRIA PADAM CHAND DHABRIA 7 UTKARSH VIHAR EXTNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018 IN300484-IN300484-17229509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 AGHPD0399N No No FY-5
SANT PRAKASH TYAGI LATE RAGHUBAR DAYALTYAGI 129 PRAGATI NAGAR  MEERUTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT IN301330-IN301330-19732485Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 ABHPT3008R SHASHIKANTATYAGI No No FY-5
SELVA RAJ M MANICKAM P NO 81/39 MUNDAKAKANNIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600004 IN301313-IN301313-20501591Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AETPS3468K No No FY-5
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 BRLPK4450R No No FY-5
MANDAR VENKATESH NAYAK VENKATESH VASUDEV NAYAK 2/40 RAMANAND SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 IN301330-IN301330-21220870Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2023 AACPN0710G TRUPTIMANDARNAYAK No No FY-5
AJAY KUMAR JOGINDER NATH 123/493, (C-14) FAZAL GANJINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN301557-IN301557-21795555Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AEHPK1537K MANJURANI No No FY-5
MAHESH GOPALDAS HASIJA GOPALDAS KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 HARIRAMINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 IN301135-IN301135-26471723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AAKPH5979F No No FY-5
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2023 AAWPR8561P No No FY-5
NOORBANU HASRAT KOTHIA HASRAT 404 J 10 NAVYVWAN CO0INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401104 IN302679-IN302679-30195258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 19-AUG-2023 HASRATBABUBHAIKOTHIA No No FY-5
RENUKA PRAKASHA M W/O PRAKASHA .M 4-3 INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575003 IN301926-IN301926-30278834Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 19-AUG-2023 AJDPR4098M No No FY-5
CHETANKUMAR VADILAL VAKIL VADILAL VRAJLAL VAKIL NEAR KHOKHA DANGARINDIA GUJARAT AMRELI  LATHI 365430 IN301276-IN301276-30704446Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2023 ABEPV3235H REKHACHETANKUMARVAKIL No No FY-5
PREMA PRASAD PRASAD K R 28/54, KRISHNA VILAS SASTHANKARA,INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGERCOIL 629251 IN301637-IN301637-40392735Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 67.00 19-AUG-2023 AOJPP4215M PRASADKR No No FY-5
DEVULAPALLI HSS PRAKASH D L NMURTHY H NO 11-231 SHANTHI NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA ZAHIRABAD 502324 C12036900-12036900-00011151Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 607.00 19-AUG-2023 AJWPD3111A 16-MAR-1984 XXXXXXXX3888 LAXMINARASIMHAMURTHYDEVULAPALLI No No FY-5
LEEMA FRANCIS THEVAR NA FLAT NO. 161/21A, MIGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 C12053900-12053900-00016239Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SHANTA SHAMRAO DHADGE SHAMRAO CITY S.NO-3555, SANDVIKINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 C12058100-12058100-00019911Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 20.00 19-AUG-2023 AJSPD5198F SHAMRAOBAJIRAODHADGE No No FY-5
NITISH TAYAL SHRI KISHORKUMARAGRAWAL 590, NAI BASTI, NEAR JAIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA C12030400-12030400-00031781Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 235.00 19-AUG-2023 ADNPT1465A 03-NOV-1985 KISHORKUMARAGRAWAL No No FY-5
SUJIT HIRE RAMESH 210/8340, KANNAMWARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400083 C12033200-12033200-00038723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 19-AUG-2023 ABLPH3357F 19-SEP-1979 MANGALARAMESHHIRE No No FY-5
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 19-AUG-2023 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-5
UCHIT DIVYESH SHAH DIVYESH A SHAH 703 - NAVSANGAM NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 C12011300-12011300-00068650Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 AZVPS4026L SMITADIVYESHSHAHDIVYESHAMBALALSHAH No No FY-5
PALLAV AGGARWAL PARMOD KUMAR AGGARWAL H.NO.:-62 VIGYAN VIHARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 C12036800-12036800-00082237Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2023 ASFPA3102J 23-AUG-1988 XXXXXXXX9005 CHETANAGGARWAL No No FY-5
CHANDRA KALA KOTHARI SWAROOPCHAND KOTHARI H NO 3-6-106/2 HIMAYATNAGARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 C12054500-12054500-00100010Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AJMPK6274F 12-MAY-1956 No No FY-5
JINESH JOSE JOSE MATTATHIL JOSEPH MATTATHIL HOUSE, POINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673604 C12018600-12018600-00114773Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2023 AHDPJ2459E JISHAJINESH No No FY-5
SHUBHRA M NA H NO 8-2-310/B/26 2NDINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 C12038100-12038100-00120119Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
KIRAN DEORAJ KHAJANCHI DEORAJ 1403,RISHAB TOWER,SAYANIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 C12020000-12020000-00134925Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2023 AABPK9517H 18-AUG-1957 XXXXXXXX0587 VINITAKIRANKHAJANCHI No No FY-5
KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTAHUF NA E - 194 AMBA BARI  JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302039 C12036600-12036600-00198201Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 19-AUG-2023 AAHHK4688M 04-DEC-1961 No No FY-5
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2023 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-5
SHELLY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN THEKKEKUTTU HOUSE UPPUKULAMINDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678601 C12057300-12057300-00281049Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 35.00 19-AUG-2023 FJMPS8198M No No FY-5
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 19-AUG-2023 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-5
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 238.00 19-AUG-2023 AYGPS2095H No No FY-5
RAJESH KUMAR PANNA LAL AGARWAL BASANT BIHAR HARMUINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 C12033500-12033500-00590858Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 72.00 19-AUG-2023 AIRPK4781D 19-DEC-1975 No No FY-5
HIMANSHUBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL ARVINDBHAI R PATEL SARDAR CHOWK   DHARMAJINDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388430 C13016700-13016700-00693903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 19-AUG-2023 ANGPP8931L 27-FEB-1980 JINALHIMANSHUPATEL No No FY-5
NAIDU MADHAVI LATHA NA W/O SURESH, H NO-07 INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KAVALI 524201 C12038400-12038400-01414628Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 24.00 19-AUG-2023 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-5
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2023 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-5
HARMEET SINGH NONIHAL SINGH K 45 GRAUND FLOOR GALIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 C12036000-12036000-02302894Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2023 AUZPS4260P No No FY-5
MRIDUL HANDA VINOD KUMAR 19/1 A TILAK NAGAR  NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 C12029900-12029900-03756842Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 19-AUG-2023 ACBPH5811P No No FY-5
NAND LAL SHARMA GOKUL LAL SHARMA 485, KOTHARIYO KI SAHERIINDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 C12012101-12012101-00102706Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 19-AUG-2023 AFBPS9512H MANISHSHARMA No No FY-5
M S SHEKHAWAT NA BEHIND S.K.SCHOOL RADHAINDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 C12017701-12017701-00546806Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2023 No No FY-5
NISHA SINGHAL SHRI AJAY KUMARSINGHAL 48 GHER KHATTI NEW MANDIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR C12010604-12010604-00016287Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2023 AIYPS7199A 19-OCT-1958 XXXXXXXX5635 SHIVRATANSINGHAL No No FY-5
GAURAV BANSAL SATISH KUMAR BANSAL 9,DR H K CHATTERJEE LANEINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711202 C12010926-12010926-00120651Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 19-AUG-2023 AJTPB9725F 07-MAR-1981 XXXXXXXX9659 No No FY-5
MR MEHERCHAND GUPTA NA SARANALA B BREACH CANDYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC000072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 24840.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAVINDER PAL SINGH S DIDAR SINGH A 10 FATEH NAGAR NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 PZCC000246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VIRENDRA SINGH BHANNU SINGH Q NO 214 SECTOR III R KINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 PZCC000257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SHREE BHAGWAN JAIN B D JAIN A-121 G I AREA WALIPURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC000284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SATYA BHUSHAN NARANG OM PARKASH NARANG 289 SFS POCKET B 5 ROHINIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 PZCC000336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 MEENANARANG No No FY-6
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-6
KARTAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 419 SECTOR 33A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 PZCC000397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
HARJEET SINGH S BAHADUR SINGH H NO 1200 SEC-37B CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 PZCC000403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
URMILA PANDEY RAJNISH PANDEY 5/47  CHHAKKA NAZIR  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH PZCC000444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 AOPPP3810C XXXXXXXX7867 RAJNISHPANDEY No No FY-6
RANDEEP SINGH PANDHERI GURDEV SINGH R/O NABHA HOUSE CHANDPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR PZCC000479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-6
DEV CHAND KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI NEW CIRCULAR MARKETINDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 PZCC000594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RIZWANA M SHAFIKARATELA MUHAMADSHAFI 5 KHATRIWAD PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC000683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6



PURAN CHAND SHARMA DES RAJ SHARMA QTR NO P-4/2 DATTA MANDIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 PZCC000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ODHAVDAS P JETHWANI PREMCHAND C/O HARIOM NOVELTIESINDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362560 PZCC000741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SUREKHA A SHAH ARVIND 3 VISHVAKARMA SO O/SINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC000917 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
DINESH F CHOUDHARY FULARAM C/O CHARBHUJA CHAWANAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 PZCC000958 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KINJAL SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAJA JIANDRAM JIANDRAM 2 MURLI APPT NR SHIV INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 PZCC001055 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SHDL A PATEL ASHOK BHAI C/O C M PATEL 60/N HARINAGARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 PZCC001284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NITTIN VARMA N S VARMA 7-8 JANAKI PARK BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390009 PZCC001301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
DILIP S VORA SHANTILAL 203 NITYANAND APT KAILASHINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 PZCC001341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABULAL CHAUDHARY 515 AJANTA CENTRE RINGINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 PZCC001362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KANNERI MADHAVAN NAIR KULAVIL EASWARAN NAIR G-1, ANIKET APARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 PZCC001393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 RENUKAMADHANNAIR No No FY-6
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-6
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-6
KISHORE S JAIN SUKHLAL 41 MIRZA STREET MANISHINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC001431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-6
SUDHA G GADRE GANGADHAR Y GADRE 1/10, MARWADI CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC001624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 SANJAYSGADRE No No FY-6
HUKAMRAJ JAIN INDARMAL JAIN B-15 SAMARPAN DAULATINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 PZCC001642 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VASANTHA SIVARAM K V SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 13 RAMASADAN C A ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 PZCC001677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 KVSIVARAM No No FY-6
KINNER DOSHI SURYAKANT DOSHI 3 MAHENDRA VILLA 105INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 PZCC001696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 MILINDDOSHI No No FY-6
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NEELAM MANISH DHAROD JADAVJI KUNVERJI NAGDA 303 SHAM APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 PZCC001764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NAGRAJ GHIYA DULICHAND JI GHIYA 131 CHHTRAPATI NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 PZCC001882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
INDU BALA BHANDARI BHAGWATI LAL BHANDARI C/O B M BHANDARI 142INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC001890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
GYAN CHAND BHANDARI NA 4-7-466 1ST FLOOR ESAMIYAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC001954 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
REKHA CHORDIA ANIL CHORDIA NO 8 2ND FLOOR I MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC002009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 ASHOKCHORDIA No No FY-6
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
MUSTHAFA K T MAMMOO 694 M K AHAMED SHOPPINGINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 PZCC002032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SREENIVAS NANJUDAPPA BALAGI ELECTRIC STORESINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 PZCC002053 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-6
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-6
SHAKUNTALA DEVI CHOKHANI VISHNU KUMAR CHOKHANI 702/4 SARAT CHATTERJEEINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 PZCC002285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PRADIP KUMAR GOYAL JAGDISH PRASAD GOYAL MAIN ROAD JOGBANI DISTINDIA BIHAR PURNEA 854328 PZCC002341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 NARENDRAKUMARGOYAL No No FY-6
NEELESH KOTHARI MOHANLALJI 413/F VASANTWADI 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC002439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 MAHIPALKOTHARI No No FY-6
SATENDRA NEMINATH SAKHARE NEMINATAH BAURAO SAKHARE SAI SAMRAJYA, B-8, AMBETHANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410501 PZCC002508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 DEVIKASATENDRASAKHARE No No FY-6
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA BADRI NATH SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 18 GROUNDINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800013 PZCC002579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 PRADEEPKUMARSHRIVASTAVASANJAYKUMARNo No FY-6
PREMJI BHAI SHAH BHACHUBHAI PARBAT 166 A NARAYAN MANSIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC002625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA V P GUPTA A-27 AMBA BARI JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 PZCC002678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NIKHIL ROY SUBHODHACHANDRASHRI SUBODHA CHANDRASRAI 5 POOJA SHRUTI APPARTMENTINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380059 PZCC002685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
D RAGINI D RAMA RAO 4-7-285 ESAMIA BAZARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500027 PZCC002763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
R SHIV KUMAR ROOPCHAND 55 WEST CODUM RIVERINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 PZCC002767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KRISHNAVENI KESAVARAJU MALLIKARJUNA RAO KESAVARAJU MICROLAND 604 PAIGAHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 PZCC002812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAJENDRA PRASAD R B GUPTA 513 MALVIYA NAGAR ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD PZCC002880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RUCHI TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SANYAM TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE ISTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PINKY JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KALABEN JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KUNDANLAL SHAH NATHUBHAI SHAH 29/C GANESH BAUG 208INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC003023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 NALAKAMLESHDALAL No No FY-6
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VIJAY LAXMI SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL G-6 MIG SANJAY NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC003158 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
BABULAL LAKHANI VELJI JAYANT SHARE N STOCKINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 PZCC003235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PRAVEENA JAIN BHABUTMAL JAIN C/O BHABUTMAL JAIN DINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533125 PZCC003344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
M D VENKATESH M S DEVENDRAGUPTA OLD NO. 647, NEW NO INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 PZCC003348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 NSRAMPRASAD No No FY-6
ANUP KUMAR JAYASWAL RATESHWAR PRASAD JAYASWAL 22/B ORPHANGUNJ ROADINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700023 PZCC003374 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 ACXPJ2614G DEEPAKKUMARJAYASWAL No No FY-6
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-6
RATNA KUMARI POTINENI HARINADHA BABU P 1990-3RD CRISS 20TH MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 PZCC003422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 UMAPOTINENIKAMALCHAND No No FY-6
KAUSALYA KUMARI SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO C/I RAMESH CHANDRA INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 PZCC003425 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 RAMESHCHANDRASAHOO No No FY-6
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-6
SOBHA MANTRI SURESH BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RATANLAL MANTRI JEGHNIAJI BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 PZCC003479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTLTD NA PINNACLE EXPORTS PVTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC003684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED NA 901 SAKAR COMPLEX NEHRUINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
LANDMARK BUILDERS PVTLTD NA 159 CST ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400098 PZCC003707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 700.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SUASHISH FINANCE LTD NA MEHTA MAHAL,11TH FLRINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 PZCC003721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
TAPTI MACHINES PVTLTD NA 3RD FLOOR TULSI COMPLEXINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 PZCC003724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 500.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NANCY D SOUZA JOSEPH FERNANDES 102 KITTY PARK BAWDIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC003740 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-6
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-6
INDER RAJ KAMBOJ RAVI DAS IE/15 J WALAN EXTN NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110055 PZCC003770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KHANDWALA SECURITIES PVTLTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC003794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 600.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
TRANZEEM OMER RIAZ OMER 18 M G ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 PZCC003813 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 RIAZOMER No No FY-6
RANJITA J SHAH JAGANNATH DAS SHAH 4-3-278 BANK STREET GIRIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500195 PZCC003820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VIJAY ARORA LATE C LARORA 6/30-31 AGARWAL KHANINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 PZCC003832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
FEROZ M KARACHIWALLA M A KARACHIWALA ZODIAC RETAIL SHOP 31INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 PZCC003838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
GOPALDAS K HASIJA KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 K G ROADINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC003840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
AJAY JAIN POONAMCHAND LUNIA 33/1 NIHALPURA INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC003848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SANJAY BHATIYA BN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003855 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYMA MADANLAL MOTILAL DAYMA M G ROAD LASALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 PZCC003903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VISHALI VORA KRISHNAKUMAR 3RD GOKUL GR FLOOR INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC003947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VIJAY LAXMI NAHAR VEERENDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
VEERENDRA NAHAR VINAYCHANDRA NAHAR NAHAR PARIDHAN RANAINDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 PZCC003949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NEERA OJHA P C OJHA FLAT NO 305 ASHIRWADINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 PZCC003963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RIKHABCHAND S JAIN SAREMAL JAIN C/O AARSONS COLLECTIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC003970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 VASANTIRJAIN No No FY-6
SIDHARATH SINGH B S SHEKHAWAT C/O M/S CHHAGAN LALINDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335512 PZCC004005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
BALVINDAR SINGH BEDI S S VEDI C/O SHARE BAZZAR M-61/2INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHTA LATE GHANSHYAM DASMOHTA A-312 LAKE TOWN 4TH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 PZCC004030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ANITA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL G-101 PARMAR PARK SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 PZCC004296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AJAYKUMARJINDAL No No FY-6
HABEEB HUSSAIN HABEEB MAHMOOD H NO 20-5-617/10 KHAZIPURAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 PZCC004305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
MOHIT GADIA RAJENDRA PRASAD GADIA 202/A GODAVARI APTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 PZCC004441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ANITA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN C/O SAHELI SAVARKAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI PZCC004508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 SURENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-6
HARISH CHAWLA CHATRUMAL CHAWLA 14 JAIRAM PUR COLONYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 PZCC004612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
LAL SINGH R SINGH C/O V K SINGH PAHAD PARINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834008 PZCC004702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SUDHA TYAGI SURENDRA KUMAR C - 12/A F - 2  KAUSHAMBIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC004724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AHEPT5320M No No FY-6
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 19-AUG-2024 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-6
PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
WGF FINANCIAL SERVICESLIMITED NA 1001 2 8 9 MERCANTILEINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-6
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KHANDWALA SECURITIES LTD NA 163 A MITTAL COURT NARIMANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 PZCC005008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6



VIPUL VASANTLAL SAVLA VASANTLAL S SAVLA 29 POONAM MOTI NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 PZCC005302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
KALPANA S MORAKHIA SHRIPAL S MORAKHIA PRADEEP WAJE S S KANTILALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 PZCC005305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 400.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PUNEET B K ANAND 26/18, WEST PATEL NAGARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 PZCC005390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 750.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SUSHILA R JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C-3 MADHUBAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 PZCC005400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 SUHASRJOGLEKAR No No FY-6
RAGHUNATH PANDURANG HAREKAR PANDURANG 16/10 S G PAVELE CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400033 PZCC005519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SARITA TANPURE SUBHASH TANPURE MANKE COMPOUND  MANMADINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423104 PZCC005602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PRAVIN S JAIN SUKHRAJ JI 168 PRAGTI BUILDING 2NDINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 PZCC006026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SHARASHCHANDRA PURSHOTTAM SAPLE PURUSHJTTAM RAMCHANDRA SAPLE 601 COSMOS APPT OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 PZCC006043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
SALIMAH A PATEL AFZAL A PATEL MISSION & VISION BROKINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC006092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
ASHOK AGARWAL RATNLAL 2B 302 NEAR ASHOK NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 PZCC006145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-6
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1021.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 ACQPM3305C No No FY-6
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 AJIPM1637N No No FY-6
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 498.00 19-AUG-2024 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-6
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
BABITA BARMECHA NA 601 602 REDROSE APT 44INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 PZCC800004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
MOHANLAL TULSIDAS BHATIA NA PLOT NO 8 GYANDEEP SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 PZCC950001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
NEENA MITTAL NA 15/265 PANCH PEER STREETINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC950009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 19-AUG-2024 MUKESHMITTAL No No FY-6
SMITHA VANI NA MALLIKARJUN BUILDINGINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 PZCC950015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
CHANDER BIHARI GUPTA LATE SH HANUMANGUPTA 9/2, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 IN300206-IN300206-10049009Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 97.00 19-AUG-2024 ADQPG5440D No No FY-6
SHYAM SUNDER SONTHALIA VISHWANATH SONTHALIA FH-431, SCHEME NO.54,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 IN301983-IN301983-10059297Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2024 AGOPS4936R No No FY-6
RAJIV BEHARILAL LULLA BEHARILAL JAMNADAS LULLA BELLEVUE CENTRAL PARTINDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN301364-IN301364-10059584Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2024 AIGPR9905H No No FY-6
STALAG INVESTMENTS MANAGEMENTSERVICESPVTNA A 10 - 37 CHITTARANJANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 IN300214-IN300214-10073855Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 19-AUG-2024 AABCS1850L No No FY-6
SUNITA AILAWADI MR RAKESHAILAWADI B-4/103 Paschim Vihar INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN300861-IN300861-10086736Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AEMPA8074Q RAKESHAILAWADINEHAAILAWADI No No FY-6
BIJOYO KUMAR DAS RADHA BALLABHO DASV DOOR NO.N D 3/6 JAYKAYPURINDIA ORISSA RAYAGADA 765017 IN301696-IN301696-10131036Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2024 AGGPD2919K URMILLADEVIGOWRIPATRO No No FY-6
PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 ACPPK5294F No No FY-6
DEVIDAS GANPAT KALOKHE GANPAT KALOKHE AMBIKA NIWAS LAXMINAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 IN300360-IN300360-10167828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 AKNPK8788Q No No FY-6
SHYAM SUNDAR KANODIA PURAN MAL KANODIA KANODIA SHYAM & CO.INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 IN300327-IN300327-10197774Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1350.00 19-AUG-2024 AFNPK9588D ANJUDEVIKANODIA No No FY-6
BHARATKUMAR H CHANDARANA NA M/S JAY AND CO., B-19,INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 IN300974-IN300974-10205115Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 ABZPC0513A JAYSHREEBHARATKUMARCHANDARANA No No FY-6
MATHI LEATHERS PVTLTD NA NO 18 KUMARAPPA STREETINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600003 IN301364-IN301364-10205180Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AAACM2169H No No FY-6
BABU THOMAS THOMAS PULICKAL HOUSE POONJARINDIA KERALA PALAI 686581 IN301895-IN301895-10222355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 19-AUG-2024 No No FY-6
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-6
GOSAI URMILA AMRUTGIRI GOSAI AMRUTGIRI V E/2, RAJENDRA BUNGLOWSINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN301233-IN301233-10266103Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 ABCPG5236B No No FY-6
ABHISHEK SINGH NA ROW HOUSE NO 9, PLOTINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410206 IN300484-IN300484-10321020Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 BJMPS2797G SHEELASINGH No No FY-6
HIRAMANI LAXMICHAND SAVLA LAXMICHAND RAVJI SAVLA 1/1-B SATYA JIVAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 IN300907-IN300907-10413479Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AAZPS7862D VAISHALIPKARANI No No FY-6
POTNURU RAMA KRISHNA POTNURU SURYA RAO C/O SURYA JEWELLERY INDIA ORISSA CHATRAPUR 761200 IN302324-IN302324-10439888Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 19-AUG-2024 ABMPP6507A PKASTURIBAIMOTHER No No FY-6
JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI MURLIDHAR FLAT 8 SHAM SMRUTI 79/AINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 IN300757-IN300757-10443145Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 ACLPM6766A ASHALATAMAHESHWARIARCHANAMANDELIANo No FY-6
JINANDA JAIN DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN KAHAN MANGAL NR BALINDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI 473551 IN301604-IN301604-10484307Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2024 ANWPJ1210C DHARAMENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-6
SURESH DESAI BHAGWAN BHAI DESAI 41, DEWAS GATE,   UJJAININDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 IN301983-IN301983-10620750Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 AUXPD2782M LATASDESAI No No FY-6
ASHA LATA MAHESHWARI JITENDRA PRAKASH MAHESHWARI FLAT NO/8 SHAM SMRUTIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 IN300757-IN300757-10627675Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 ALCPM6934C JITENDRAPRAKASHMAHESHWARIASHUTOSHMANDELIANo No FY-6
SHOBHIT TAYAL ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 590 NAI BASTI NEAR JAYSHREEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN300118-IN300118-10630553Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 138.00 19-AUG-2024 ADOPT5531C No No FY-6
RAJESH ANEJA RAM DITTA ANEJA FLAT NO 124 1ST FLOORINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 IN301143-IN301143-10692538Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 19-AUG-2024 ABCPA1127F NEELAMANEJA No No FY-6
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 19-AUG-2024 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-6
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2024 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-6
KRISHAN MOHAN SH MADAN LAL A - 86 GROUND FLOOR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 IN300206-IN300206-10782127Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 SAROJBALA No No FY-6
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 39.00 19-AUG-2024 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-6
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-6
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-6
JOSEPH ABRAHAM M J ABRAHAM C 13  JAWAHAR NAGARINDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695041 IN300214-IN300214-10972298Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 19-AUG-2024 ACKPA1038Q REENAJOSEPH No No FY-6
ARVIND V LOWLEKAR V M LOWLEKAR M 3/4, ANKUR COMPLEX,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 IN300484-IN300484-11355388Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 19-AUG-2024 AAHPL0482A No No FY-6
SHIVASHANKARI V D VEDHAGHIREESWARAN SRI SHIVAPATHI   NEW DOORINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 IN300020-IN300020-11481240Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 135.00 19-AUG-2024 BEKPS5097C PARVATHAMV No No FY-6
NALLA SHANKAR RAO PEDA NASARIAH 3-2-56/3/2  HARKARA WELLINDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507003 IN300394-IN300394-12824395Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 ABYPN3706F NBHAGYALAXMI No No FY-6
BITHIKA CHAKRABORTY AHINDRA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 175/K SATIN SEN SARANIINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 IN302269-IN302269-12912687Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 19-AUG-2024 AIWPC3258J AYANCHAKRABORTYARDHENDUCHAKRABORTY No No FY-6
DEEPAK SINDWANI BALDEV RAJ SINDWANI H NO 357/14 U E KARNALINDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 IN302269-IN302269-13138491Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 AYAPS4793E No No FY-6
RAKESH CHINUBHAI SHAH CHINUBHAI SHAH 303, SAI TRISHUL NEW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN301151-IN301151-13273326Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 55.00 19-AUG-2024 AIUPS1403P No No FY-6
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-6
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-6
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 19-AUG-2024 AHBPC1178P No No FY-6
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 31.00 19-AUG-2024 AJGPG4373F No No FY-6
HASMUKH K BAMBHANIA KANJIBHAI PUNABHAI BAMBHANIA FULIA HANUMAN ROADINDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 IN300513-IN300513-16756785Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 19-AUG-2024 APAPB2414E KANJIBHAIPUNABHAIBAMBHANIA No No FY-6
RITEN PRAVIN DOSHI PRAVIN K DOSHI FLAT NO 5 RAM COMPLEXINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 IN301127-IN301127-16959338Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 19-AUG-2024 AAXPD8345A TRUPTIRDOSHI No No FY-6
ADITYA DHABRIA PADAM CHAND DHABRIA 7 UTKARSH VIHAR EXTNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018 IN300484-IN300484-17229509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 AGHPD0399N No No FY-6
VANITA VIJAY CHANDRA VIJAY CHANDRA 11 SUBODH GURU 38 TAGOREINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 IN301330-IN301330-17232732Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1000.00 19-AUG-2024 AADPC3473G VIJAYMOHANLALCHANDRA No No FY-6
VINAYAK VASANT VARDE VASANT VINAYAK VARDE H NO 1477 BELGAUM ROADINDIA KARNATAKA ATHNI 591302 IN300394-IN300394-17403340Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 19-AUG-2024 AAEPU4985A SHITALVINAYAKVARDE No No FY-6
LT COL RAGHBIRSINGHTEJASH PRITAMSINGHTEJA H NO 1440, SECTOR 40 INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 IN301477-IN301477-20085495Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 19-AUG-2024 ABRPT1605N PARVEENTEJA No No FY-6
VENKATA RAJU VENGAMA RAJU 304-1 PALANAHALLI BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560063 IN301356-IN301356-20106625Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 ADNPV2637C SVENKATARAJUNRNJA No No FY-6
SELVA RAJ M MANICKAM P NO 81/39 MUNDAKAKANNIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600004 IN301313-IN301313-20501591Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AETPS3468K No No FY-6
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 BRLPK4450R No No FY-6
MANOHAR KUMARI M MAHAVEER S 22/2 CORPORATION COLONYINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 IN301313-IN301313-20864252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AGOPM5319G MAHAVEERS No No FY-6
AJAY KUMAR JOGINDER NATH 123/493, (C-14) FAZAL GANJINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN301557-IN301557-21795555Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AEHPK1537K MANJURANI No No FY-6
V RAMASWAMI VAIDYANATHAN B/4 AKSHAYA APARTMENTSINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017 IN301080-IN301080-22586890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 19-AUG-2024 ADQPR7079D RRAJI No No FY-6
MAHESH GOPALDAS HASIJA GOPALDAS KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 HARIRAMINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 IN301135-IN301135-26471723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AAKPH5979F No No FY-6
SURESH KUMAR ROY LATE PRIYA NATHROY Q NO 10 TATA LINE PO INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831003 IN301250-IN301250-28768688Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 AAWPR8561P No No FY-6
NOORBANU HASRAT KOTHIA HASRAT 404 J 10 NAVYVWAN CO0INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401104 IN302679-IN302679-30195258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 19-AUG-2024 HASRATBABUBHAIKOTHIA No No FY-6
RENUKA PRAKASHA M W/O PRAKASHA .M 4-3 INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575003 IN301926-IN301926-30278834Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 19-AUG-2024 AJDPR4098M No No FY-6
CHETANKUMAR VADILAL VAKIL VADILAL VRAJLAL VAKIL NEAR KHOKHA DANGARINDIA GUJARAT AMRELI  LATHI 365430 IN301276-IN301276-30704446Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 ABEPV3235H REKHACHETANKUMARVAKIL No No FY-6
SHREE DHOOT TRADINGAGENCIESLTDNA 17TH FLOOR C WING MITTALINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 IN300450-IN300450-80159600Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 19-AUG-2024 AACCS1621C No No FY-6
SONAL AMIT SHAH AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH 404-B, SHIRIN SOHRAB INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 C12034400-12034400-00003663Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 19-AUG-2024 AABPG3561D 02-JUL-1972 PRERAKAMITSHAHAMITRASIKLALSHAH No No FY-6
ASHISH RAJESH SHAH RAJESH SHAH 8, ULTIMATE TOWER, SARVESHWARINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422005 C12017000-12017000-00009254Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 19-AUG-2024 AYNPS8646K No No FY-6
DEVULAPALLI HSS PRAKASH D L NMURTHY H NO 11-231 SHANTHI NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA ZAHIRABAD 502324 C12036900-12036900-00011151Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 607.00 19-AUG-2024 AJWPD3111A 16-MAR-1984 XXXXXXXX3888 LAXMINARASIMHAMURTHYDEVULAPALLI No No FY-6
SUJIT HIRE RAMESH 210/8340, KANNAMWARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400083 C12033200-12033200-00038723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 19-AUG-2024 ABLPH3357F 19-SEP-1979 MANGALARAMESHHIRE No No FY-6
HANSA RAMESH CHUDASAMA RAMESH MAHATRE CHAWL NO.2,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 C12012900-12012900-00041758Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 AGNPC0070B 01-APR-1951 TUSHARRAMESHCHUDASAMA No No FY-6
BHASKAR KETHAMAKKALA LATE SRI KVNARAYANA D5, AKASHVANI STAFF QUARTERSINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA 520010 C12038400-12038400-00042515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 19-AUG-2024 AKKPK5480C VASANTHAKETHAMAKKALA No No FY-6
SAVITABEN HARIBHAI PATEL HARIBHAI UTTAM SWSTICK SOCIETYINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 C12018000-12018000-00065329Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 ACYPP7374A 01-OCT-1958 HARIBHAIMOHANBHAIPATEL No No FY-6
PALLAV AGGARWAL PARMOD KUMAR AGGARWAL H.NO.:-62 VIGYAN VIHARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 C12036800-12036800-00082237Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 19-AUG-2024 ASFPA3102J 23-AUG-1988 XXXXXXXX9005 CHETANAGGARWAL No No FY-6
JINESH JOSE JOSE MATTATHIL JOSEPH MATTATHIL HOUSE, POINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673604 C12018600-12018600-00114773Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 19-AUG-2024 AHDPJ2459E JISHAJINESH No No FY-6
SMITHA VANI DILEEP RAJ MALLIKARJUN BUILDINGINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 C12013200-12013200-00166065Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 19-AUG-2024 BHGPS4316F No No FY-6
SANJAY SEWAKRAM KEWALRAMANI SEWAKRAM GREEN PARK COLONY   INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444606 C12020000-12020000-00215303Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 19-AUG-2024 AIGPK8569G 23-DEC-1973 RIYASANJAYKEWALRAMANI No No FY-6
VAIBHAV SURESH PACHORE SURESH APPASO PACHORE 236 MAHAVIR PATIL GAVLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416423 C12020000-12020000-00233008Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 AROPP1467D 07-JAN-1980 XXXXXXXX7607 SURESHAPPASAHEBPACHORE No No FY-6
GITA NARENDRA PANDYA NARENDRA PANDYA FLAT NO.09, 2ND FLOOR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 C12011200-12011200-00257394Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 19-AUG-2024 APJPP3026P 16-DEC-1958 NARENDRANANALALPANDYA No No FY-6
VIJAYA JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN H NO 5 PHASE 2 JAIN NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 C12031600-12031600-00260218Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 19-AUG-2024 AHIPJ2437M 22-SEP-1963 XXXXXXXX7401 MUKESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-6
SHELLY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN THEKKEKUTTU HOUSE UPPUKULAMINDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678601 C12057300-12057300-00281049Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 35.00 19-AUG-2024 FJMPS8198M No No FY-6
URMILA SHARMA SHIVNARAIN DUTT ROW HOUSE NO 7 KUNALINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 C12034600-12034600-00340943Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 ACXPS0601A 07-MAR-1950 RAJEEVSHARMA NARESHCHANDERSHARMA No No FY-6
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 19-AUG-2024 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-6
SARITA VIJAY JAKHOTYA GAURISHANKAR B BAHETI MAHESH NAGAR SHIVAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423203 C12013300-12013300-00460941Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 19-AUG-2024 ADKPJ2622C 02-APR-1969 VALLABHADASGULABCHANDJAKHOTYA No No FY-6
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 238.00 19-AUG-2024 AYGPS2095H No No FY-6
RAJESH KUMAR PANNA LAL AGARWAL BASANT BIHAR HARMUINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 C12033500-12033500-00590858Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 72.00 19-AUG-2024 AIRPK4781D 19-DEC-1975 No No FY-6
HIMANSHUBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL ARVINDBHAI R PATEL SARDAR CHOWK   DHARMAJINDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388430 C13016700-13016700-00693903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 19-AUG-2024 ANGPP8931L 27-FEB-1980 JINALHIMANSHUPATEL No No FY-6
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 24.00 19-AUG-2024 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-6
LINGA PRASAD ACHYUTHA YELLAMANDAZHA ACHYUTHA H NO 25/209 SANJEEVAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 518501 C12010600-12010600-01623971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 330.00 19-AUG-2024 AEAPA7378H 20-APR-1961 ARADHA No No FY-6
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 19-AUG-2024 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-6
ARCHANA NARAD SHAILENDRA 260 TULSI NAGAR   INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 C12033200-12033200-02189523Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 19-AUG-2024 AEZPN7610N 02-DEC-1972 SHAILENDRANARAD No No FY-6
MRIDUL HANDA VINOD KUMAR 19/1 A TILAK NAGAR  NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 C12029900-12029900-03756842Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 19-AUG-2024 ACBPH5811P No No FY-6
SANTOSHRAVI CHAKRADHAR KARI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM KARI 951 SAN 34 WING C/O 56INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 C12029900-12029900-04617615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 ANQPK8248M No No FY-6
SANATAN MISHRA TIRATH NATH MISHRA D 71 SNEHGANGA PATELINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462021 C12047200-12047200-09473910Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 19-AUG-2024 AFKPM4393P 06-DEC-1968 SARIKAMISHRA No No FY-6



RAVINDER PAL SINGH S DIDAR SINGH A 10 FATEH NAGAR NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 PZCC000246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
RAJEEV OBEROI BALDEV KUMAR OBEROI J 11/114 RAJOURI GARDENINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 PZCC000261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SHREE BHAGWAN JAIN B D JAIN A-121 G I AREA WALIPURINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC000284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
TILAK RAJ KAPOOR DURGA DASS KAPOOR 19 SANGAM APPARTMENTSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 KRISHNAKAPOOR No No FY-7
ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL H K GUPTA MITTAL BUILDING MATERIALINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110041 PZCC000291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
RAJPAL SINGH AHUJA TEJINDER SINGH L 359 SARITA VIHAR NEARINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 PZCC000294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
KAPIL GUPTA SUSHIL GUPTA GUPTA METAL INDUSTRIESINDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 PZCC000370 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 SHANTISWAROOPGUPTA No No FY-7
ANIL BHUSHAN BHAYANA SOHAN LAL BHAYANA H NO 1038 PHASE IV SASINDIA PUNJAB MOHALI PZCC000399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PARVEEN KHAN I H KHAN KHAN CONTAINERS PVTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI PZCC000494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA L D SHARMA 160 SARLA BAGH DAYALINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC000508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 FVXPS5480M XXXXXXXX1919 No No FY-7
SATYANARAIAN GARG CHIRANJI LAL GARG 83 M P COLONY MANTOWNINDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322001 PZCC000585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
ODHAVDAS P JETHWANI PREMCHAND C/O HARIOM NOVELTIESINDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362560 PZCC000741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SUREKHA A SHAH ARVIND 3 VISHVAKARMA SO O/SINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC000917 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
KINJAL SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000995 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SWENEE SHAH HEMANT SHAH 30 MALAY SOCIETY VASNAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 PZCC000996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
VINOD MORGHIYA PRANLAL 2 DEVASHRAY FLATS OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 PZCC001016 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 BUNPM7526B No No FY-7
LATTA H TANNA HARESH D TANNA 3/585 J S S ROAD CHIRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 HARESHDTANNA No No FY-7
MEENA LALIT CHANDALIYA LALIT M CHANDALIYA 41 VITHAL WADI 2ND FLOORINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC001423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 PRAKASHRAYCHANDKOTHARI No No FY-7
KISHORE S JAIN SUKHLAL 41 MIRZA STREET MANISHINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 PZCC001431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
KOKILA SANGHAVI HIMMATLAL SANGHAVI 11 HEMBHUVAN VACHHRAJINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC001515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 JIGNESHHSANGHAVI No No FY-7
SUDHA G GADRE GANGADHAR Y GADRE 1/10, MARWADI CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC001624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 SANJAYSGADRE No No FY-7
HUKAMRAJ JAIN INDARMAL JAIN B-15 SAMARPAN DAULATINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 PZCC001642 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
VASANTHA SIVARAM K V SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 13 RAMASADAN C A ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 PZCC001677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 KVSIVARAM No No FY-7
RAJESH CHAWLA LAKHMICHAND CHAWLA BLOCK NO 17 /1 NETAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400082 PZCC001707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
NAGRAJ GHIYA DULICHAND JI GHIYA 131 CHHTRAPATI NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 PZCC001882 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
RAM DULARI GUPTA JAI NARAIN GUPTA A-6 MINOCHA COLONY INDIA CHHATTISGARH BILASPUR MP 495001 PZCC001926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
M ZEESHAN AHMED M A AHMED 19-2-217 MIRALAM TANKINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500264 PZCC001963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
K S PRASANNA P SHANKARAPPA 334 7TH MAIN ROAD H INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 PZCC002008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
K MANJUNATH KRISHNAPPA NO 1636/2 4TH A CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 PZCC002021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
P MANOHARLAL PARAS MULL C AGAR CHAND IST CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC002065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 MCHANDRAKANTAVIJAYABAI No No FY-7
S V BALAMBA S N VISHWANATH 2921 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAMINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570009 PZCC002068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 SVCHANDRASHEKAR No No FY-7
SHAKUNTALA DEVI CHOKHANI VISHNU KUMAR CHOKHANI 702/4 SARAT CHATTERJEEINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 PZCC002285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
JINENDRA KUMAR JAIN SRI CHAND MALJAIN CLASSIC SALES & SERVICEINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781009 PZCC002313 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PRADIP KUMAR SAHA PARESH CHANDRA SAHA C/O SHRI PARESH CH SAHAINDIA WEST BENGAL BAHARAMPUR 742103 PZCC002314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PRADIP KUMAR GOYAL JAGDISH PRASAD GOYAL MAIN ROAD JOGBANI DISTINDIA BIHAR PURNEA 854328 PZCC002341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 NARENDRAKUMARGOYAL No No FY-7
VEENA BHARGAVA MAHENDRA BHARGAVA 3/11 A VISHNU PURI KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC002371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 SAURABHBHARGAVA No No FY-7
SATENDRA NEMINATH SAKHARE NEMINATAH BAURAO SAKHARE SAI SAMRAJYA, B-8, AMBETHANINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410501 PZCC002508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 10-SEP-2025 DEVIKASATENDRASAKHARE No No FY-7
SANDEEP JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FH 427 SCHEME NO 54 INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 PZCC002520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PREMJI BHAI SHAH BHACHUBHAI PARBAT 166 A NARAYAN MANSIONINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC002625 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
INDRAVATHI POLA POLA ASWATHANARAYANA VARALAKSHMI HARDWAREINDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 PZCC002765 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 POLAASWATHANARAYANAPOLASRINIVASBABUNo No FY-7
RAJENDRA PRASAD R B GUPTA 513 MALVIYA NAGAR ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD PZCC002880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
RUCHI TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE 1STINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SANYAM TURAKHIA NISHIT TURAKHIA 103 DHARAM PALACE ISTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 PZCC002920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
KALABEN JAIN AMRATLAL JAIN 3 ADINATH NAGAR OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 PZCC002992 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
KUNDANLAL SHAH NATHUBHAI SHAH 29/C GANESH BAUG 208INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 PZCC003023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 NALAKAMLESHDALAL No No FY-7
SARITA SINGH RAMJIT SINGH L I G 658 P H B COLONYINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 PZCC003152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
RAJKISHORI SRIVASTAVA K N SRIVASTAVA C/O A B TANDAN & CO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC003162 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PUSHPA DEVI RAJA RAM LAL CHAND PURSHOTAMDASSINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 PZCC003217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
TALATI INDUMATI VRAJLAL TALATI VRAJLAL SHRI MANISH CO OP HSGINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421301 PZCC003408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 TALATINAIMESHVRAJLAL No No FY-7
RATNA KUMARI POTINENI HARINADHA BABU P 1990-3RD CRISS 20TH MAININDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 PZCC003422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 UMAPOTINENIKAMALCHAND No No FY-7
SAMANT SINGH BUNDELA D S BUNDELA E8/17 ARERA COLONY  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 PZCC003449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 MAHENDRASINGHBUNDELA No No FY-7
MANISH KUMAR SARAF SAJJAN KUMAR SARAF KIRAN DISTRIBUTORS OINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 PZCC003564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
NANCY D SOUZA JOSEPH FERNANDES 102 KITTY PARK BAWDIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 PZCC003740 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
M K PATHAN KHUDAYARKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 PZCC003752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 SALIMMPATHANSHAKILAMPATHAN No No FY-7
MINAXI P PARIKH PRAVINKUMAR O PARIKH KALYAN BUILDING NO 5INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 PZCC003756 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 PRAVINKUMAROPARIKH No No FY-7
S M PATHAN MOHOMEDUSUFKHAN 7 EMPIRE MAHAL DADARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 PZCC003764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 BMPATHANMKPATHAN No No FY-7
NIDHI JAIN NA C/O JAINSONS EXPORT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
VIJAY ARORA LATE C LARORA 6/30-31 AGARWAL KHANINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 PZCC003832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
GOPALDAS K HASIJA KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 K G ROADINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 PZCC003840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SANJAY BHATIYA BN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003855 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
BAIJ NATH BHATIYA LATE AN BHATIA L-15 CONNAUGHT CIRCUSINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC003856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
VIJAYA MADANLAL DAYMA MADANLAL MOTILAL DAYMA M G ROAD LASALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422306 PZCC003903 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
NEERA OJHA P C OJHA FLAT NO 305 ASHIRWADINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 PZCC003963 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SIDHARATH SINGH B S SHEKHAWAT C/O M/S CHHAGAN LALINDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335512 PZCC004005 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
BALVINDAR SINGH BEDI S S VEDI C/O SHARE BAZZAR M-61/2INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PZCC004013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN P C JAIN STEEL DISTRIBUTORS MAININDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 PZCC004028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 PADAMCHANDJAIN No No FY-7
RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHTA LATE GHANSHYAM DASMOHTA A-312 LAKE TOWN 4TH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 PZCC004030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
ANIL KEJRIWAL DEVI PRASAD KEJRIWAL 87 GOVT INDUSTRIAL ESTATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 PZCC004079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
ANITA JINDAL AJAY KUMAR JINDAL G-101 PARMAR PARK SECTORINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 PZCC004296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AJAYKUMARJINDAL No No FY-7
RAKESH SAIGAL K L SAIGAL C/O,SAIGAL NURSING HOMEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AGXPS2196L XXXXXXXX2485 GEETIKASAIGAL No No FY-7
ANITA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN C/O SAHELI SAVARKAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI PZCC004508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 SURENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-7
ARTI N BAGARE NARESH BAGARE A-5 SAMRAT HOU SOC MALLIINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLKAPUR PZCC004621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 10-SEP-2025 RASHMIJBANGAR No No FY-7
GURMEET SINGH CHARAN SINGH P O KANCHILI DISTT SRIKAKULAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TEKKALI 532290 PZCC004658 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 8100.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SANGEETA PAMECHA TARACHANDJI PAMECHA C/O SAURABH AUTO CENTREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDSAUR 458001 PZCC004683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 VIJAYSINGHPAMECHA No No FY-7
SUDHA TYAGI SURENDRA KUMAR C - 12/A F - 2  KAUSHAMBIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD PZCC004724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AHEPT5320M No No FY-7
K L KAPOOR K L KAPOOR C 1487 INDRA NAGAR  LUCKNOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW PZCC004731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 350.00 10-SEP-2025 ADHESHNMEHROTRA No No FY-7
PARAMJEET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 119/64 NASIMABAD KANPURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR PZCC004764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SAROJ SINGH GOWRI SHANKAR SINGH C/O GOWRI SHANKAR SINGHINDIA BIHAR SITAMARHI 843302 PZCC004915 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
ABDUL HALIM KHATIB ABDUL QUADAR KHATIB KHATIB HOUSE CIRCUITINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444602 PZCC004932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 SHAHEENABDULHALIMKHATIB No No FY-7
NARENDRA D JOSHI DULABHAJI JOSHI 269/16 NANDANVAN NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 PZCC004948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA DHARMENDRA GUPTA NEAR WATER TANKS P OINDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN 173212 PZCC004966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
KESHAVA SHENAI KONCHADY KONCHADY RAMACHANDRA SHENOY DOOR NO 4-6-610 KARANGALPADYINDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575003 PZCC005094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 VANDANARAMACHANDRASHENOY No No FY-7
KALPANA MULLICK RABINDRA NATH MULUCK 67 PATHURIAGHAT ST CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 PZCC005289 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 10-SEP-2025 RAJATMULLICK No No FY-7
MILAN VORA RAMESHBHAI 605 PUSHAPAK APPT NRINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 PZCC005378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
BINITA R KAPADIA RAMNIKLAL KAPADIA III REWA APARTMENTS INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 PZCC005475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1575.00 10-SEP-2025 RAMNIKKKAPADIA No No FY-7
SURIENDER KUMAR WADHWA J K WADHWA BD-65 LIG FLAI WEST SHALIMERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110052 PZCC005971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
SHARASHCHANDRA PURSHOTTAM SAPLE PURUSHJTTAM RAMCHANDRA SAPLE 601 COSMOS APPT OPPINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 PZCC006043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
PERCY R HARVER RUSTOM NEW SITARAM BLDG A INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 PZCC006209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 KAMALPHARVER No No FY-7
ADIL MOHD SHAFI NA REHMAT MANZIL CHURCHGATEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 PZCC006300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1021.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
VIPIN AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL 117 SANGHI STREET MHOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETMA 453441 PZCC006427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
D KISHANLAL DALI CHAND HAPPY SILVER PALACE MINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 PZCC006442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 75.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
MUDI GONDA SATYASAIBABA M VEERABHADRAIAH FLAT NO 207 SAI SHIVAGANGAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515134 PZCC006517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 10-SEP-2025 ACQPM3305C No No FY-7
SRINIVASA RAO MANTHA RAMACHANDRA RAO MANTHA D NO 78-4-40 SIVAM GANDHIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 PZCC006528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 10-SEP-2025 AJIPM1637N No No FY-7
NIKHIL JOSEPH N J JOSEPH FLAT NO:G-3 IST FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 PZCC006533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 498.00 10-SEP-2025 AIRPJ2542F No No FY-7
RIAZ UDDIN UDDIN 93 MOULSARI AVENUE INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 PZCC800003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 900.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
BABITA BARMECHA NA 601 602 REDROSE APT 44INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 PZCC800004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 No No FY-7
NEENA MITTAL NA 15/265 PANCH PEER STREETINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA PZCC950009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 10-SEP-2025 MUKESHMITTAL No No FY-7
PRAKASH CHHUGOMAL PUNJABI NA ROOM NO.28 RAM BIHARIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 IN300183-IN300183-10009462Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 10-SEP-2025 AOKPP9558G BARKHAPRAKASHPUNJABI No No FY-7
REETA B CHAUDHARY BADRI NARAYAN CHAUDHARY 6 NEW CHAITALYA SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431003 IN301604-IN301604-10015665Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 10-SEP-2025 AGIPC4783A BNCHAUDHARY No No FY-7
CHANDER BIHARI GUPTA LATE SH HANUMANGUPTA 9/2, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 IN300206-IN300206-10049009Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 97.00 10-SEP-2025 ADQPG5440D No No FY-7
AARTI INTERNATIONAL LTD NA G T ROAD MILLERGANJ INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141003 IN301143-IN301143-10055452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 AABCA4454C No No FY-7
SHYAM SUNDER SONTHALIA VISHWANATH SONTHALIA FH-431, SCHEME NO.54,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452010 IN301983-IN301983-10059297Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 10-SEP-2025 AGOPS4936R No No FY-7
STALAG INVESTMENTS MANAGEMENTSERVICESPVTNA A 10 - 37 CHITTARANJANINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 IN300214-IN300214-10073855Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 10-SEP-2025 AABCS1850L No No FY-7
SUNITA AILAWADI MR RAKESHAILAWADI B-4/103 Paschim Vihar INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN300861-IN300861-10086736Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AEMPA8074Q RAKESHAILAWADINEHAAILAWADI No No FY-7
RAJINDER KAUR BINDRA G S BINDRA WZ,146 2ND FLOOR VIRENDERINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 IN300724-IN300724-10114645Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 10-SEP-2025 ALRPB1810F No No FY-7
DEVDUTTA GANGAWANWALE NA 201 SANGITA NEST MAHANTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 IN300597-IN300597-10121900Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 10-SEP-2025 ADLPG5689D ATHARVAGANGANWALENEHAGANGANWALE No No FY-7
BIJOYO KUMAR DAS RADHA BALLABHO DASV DOOR NO.N D 3/6 JAYKAYPURINDIA ORISSA RAYAGADA 765017 IN301696-IN301696-10131036Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 10-SEP-2025 AGGPD2919K URMILLADEVIGOWRIPATRO No No FY-7



PARAMJEET KAUR LATE SBHAGWANT SINGH 45/12  BLOCK NO - 5 GOVINDINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR IN300556-IN300556-10155422Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 150.00 10-SEP-2025 ACPPK5294F No No FY-7
DEVIDAS GANPAT KALOKHE GANPAT KALOKHE AMBIKA NIWAS LAXMINAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411033 IN300360-IN300360-10167828Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 10-SEP-2025 AKNPK8788Q No No FY-7
BHARATKUMAR H CHANDARANA NA M/S JAY AND CO., B-19,INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 IN300974-IN300974-10205115Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 ABZPC0513A JAYSHREEBHARATKUMARCHANDARANA No No FY-7
K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534208 IN302324-IN302324-10244030Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 AMBPK0555D DBAPIRAJUGRANDFATHER No No FY-7
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA ROSHAN LAL BORANA NO 5 2ND CROSS MODELINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 IN300896-IN300896-10266603Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 AASPC7136P No No FY-7
ABHISHEK SINGH NA ROW HOUSE NO 9, PLOTINDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410206 IN300484-IN300484-10321020Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 BJMPS2797G SHEELASINGH No No FY-7
GAJJAR JAY V VASANTLAL N GAJJAR 518, PANCHRATNA 5THINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 IN300159-IN300159-10359198Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 10-SEP-2025 AAJPG9799H No No FY-7
HIRAMANI LAXMICHAND SAVLA LAXMICHAND RAVJI SAVLA 1/1-B SATYA JIVAN SOCIETYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 IN300907-IN300907-10413479Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AAZPS7862D VAISHALIPKARANI No No FY-7
JINANDA JAIN DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN KAHAN MANGAL NR BALINDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHIVPURI 473551 IN301604-IN301604-10484307Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 10-SEP-2025 ANWPJ1210C DHARAMENDRAKUMARJAIN No No FY-7
PUSHPALATHA K SHETTY C KARUNAKARA SHETTY NO 100  1ST 1 CROSS SHARADAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 IN302148-IN302148-10493609Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 AOMPS1226E SUSHMITHASHETTY No No FY-7
PRAVIN KUMAR MEHRA PALIRAM MEHRA 38 BOMBAY MUTUL BUILDINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 IN300685-IN300685-10495872Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 145.00 10-SEP-2025 AAHHP8838E No No FY-7
MOLLY KHEMANI KANAYO KHEMANI 292 293 NAPIER TOWN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 IN300394-IN300394-10512325Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 11.00 10-SEP-2025 ASLPK8018R No No FY-7
TALLA GUNNESWARA RAO T KEDARESWARA RAO FLAT NO 1, S V TOWERS,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534222 IN300394-IN300394-10601914Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 ADFPT5216P TALLAKOTANAGASIVAKISHOREKUMARTALLAPADMAVATHI No No FY-7
SREEPATHY S SREENIVASA RAO P NO 78 2ND MAIN VINAYAKAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 IN300441-IN300441-10604521Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 77.00 10-SEP-2025 ABPPS0593L VIJAYALAKSHMIS No No FY-7
SHOBHIT TAYAL ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 590 NAI BASTI NEAR JAYSHREEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN300118-IN300118-10630553Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 138.00 10-SEP-2025 ADOPT5531C No No FY-7
S M SRIRAM KALLUR LAKSHMINARANAPPA SREENIVASA NO 6 AND 7 2ND CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN302148-IN302148-10682835Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 APWPS5181B LAKSHMISMURTHY No No FY-7
SHEELA DEVI BATRA SH YASH PALBATRA H NO - 125 - 126 IInd FLOOR,INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-10721014Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 10-SEP-2025 AFMPB5087R YASHPALBATRA No No FY-7
C S SUDHIR C SUBBA RAO MAIN ROAD KONANDURUINDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 IN301926-IN301926-10735375Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 10-SEP-2025 BHAPS9156H ANUPAMAHN No No FY-7
SHANTI LAL JAIN GUTTI LAL JAIN SADAR BAZAR,   AMBAHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH MORENA 476111 IN302269-IN302269-10749937Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 10-SEP-2025 ACZPJ2413R NEELESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-7
KRISHAN MOHAN SH MADAN LAL A - 86 GROUND FLOOR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 IN300206-IN300206-10782127Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 SAROJBALA No No FY-7
JOSEPH PRINCE JOSEPH CHACKO ONTHIRICKAL PALLIPPURAMINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688541 IN300239-IN300239-10903114Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 39.00 10-SEP-2025 AHYPJ1002G No No FY-7
PRAMILA K C VIJAYA KUMAR TS 213 1ST FLOOR 2E CROSSINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN300610-IN300610-10911699Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 DAYASHANKARTV No No FY-7
GURUPRASAD SHENOYM SHIVANANDA SHENOY C/O UDUPI TEXTILES SANSKRITINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576101 IN301696-IN301696-10949713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 10-SEP-2025 BGFPS5330B GAYATRISHENOYM No No FY-7
ABUSAAD AHMED KALAMANSARI ABDUL KALAM ANSARI 421/6 KHALIQUE SETH CHAWLINDIA MAHARASHTRA KALYAN 421302 IN300513-IN300513-11088838Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 10-SEP-2025 AFCPA7309F No No FY-7
RAMADAS H S LATE SHAMANNA NO 1518  A BLOCK  3RDINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570022 IN300239-IN300239-11096277Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 10-SEP-2025 ABLPR5776L PRABHAKARHR No No FY-7
ROHIT S BAFNA SUNIL D BAFNA DOOR NO 174/1 NARAYANAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 IN301604-IN301604-11761957Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 BDKPB2133H REKHASBAFNA No No FY-7
POOJA DHOKA KAPOOR CHAND DOOR NO 17 3RD FLOORINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 IN301604-IN301604-11847319Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 AQCPP3031G MUKESHDDHOKA No No FY-7
ANAND SHAH BHARATKUMAR SHAH 112  113  B G TRADE CENTERINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN300214-IN300214-12109821Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1000.00 10-SEP-2025 AJMPS0684F No No FY-7
PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK 2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASHINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 IN300239-IN300239-12451107Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 10-SEP-2025 AHEPS8210K GANESHLAXMANSHENOY No No FY-7
NALLA SHANKAR RAO PEDA NASARIAH 3-2-56/3/2  HARKARA WELLINDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 507003 IN300394-IN300394-12824395Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 ABYPN3706F NBHAGYALAXMI No No FY-7
DEEPAK SINDWANI BALDEV RAJ SINDWANI H NO 357/14 U E KARNALINDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 IN302269-IN302269-13138491Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 AYAPS4793E No No FY-7
PYEUSH GURHA JINENDRA KUMAR GURHA GURHA BHAVAN BIHARIJIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR CANTT 470117 IN300183-IN300183-13195645Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 ADLPG1214A JINENDRAKUMARGURHA No No FY-7
RAKESH CHINUBHAI SHAH CHINUBHAI SHAH 303, SAI TRISHUL NEW INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 IN301151-IN301151-13273326Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 55.00 10-SEP-2025 AIUPS1403P No No FY-7
BALWANT PARBHUBHAI PATEL PARBHUBHAI S PATEL 16 B SHREE CHALAPARKINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 IN300513-IN300513-13317794Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 10-SEP-2025 AGSPP4613J No No FY-7
AVTAR SINGH ARORA S JAWAHER SINGH KOTHI NO-1703 PHASE INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160062 IN300394-IN300394-13386245Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AHDPS5510K PARVINDERSINGHSALOCHANAARORA No No FY-7
RUPESH JAWAHAR SHAH JAWAHAR N SHAH 7 CHHEDA BHUVAN V PINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301151-IN301151-13439079Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 10-SEP-2025 AWYPS0635F JAWAHARNAVALCHANDSHAH No No FY-7
VADIVEL C GOVINTHAN CHIDAMBARAM NEW NO  3  2  40 CHINNAINDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625603 IN300239-IN300239-13706740Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 AEGPV8826H VSATHEESRAJ No No FY-7
SANGEETA CHOUHAN DURGA SINGH PANWAR 1378 SHANTI NAGAR NRINDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 IN301774-IN301774-14282321Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 10-SEP-2025 ADJPP6410H No No FY-7
CHENNU RAVINDER C PAPAIAH H NO 14-11-870 BEER BANINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 IN300394-IN300394-14362409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 10-SEP-2025 AHBPC1178P No No FY-7
NIMMALA SESHA DURGA VENKAT R NIMMALA 102 SANALI SHIRAZI APTINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 IN300394-IN300394-14967903Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 33.00 10-SEP-2025 AEPPN2271R No No FY-7
NISHANT GAUTTAM GIRIRAJ GAUTTAM 159 FERNS HABITAT DODDANAKUNDIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560037 IN300513-IN300513-14983210Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 31.00 10-SEP-2025 AJGPG4373F No No FY-7
PATEL GEETABEN R RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL C/17 MEGHANAGAR-3 NEARINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390019 IN300394-IN300394-15378373Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 30.00 10-SEP-2025 ALEPP6370P NAYANABENHEMANTBHAIPATEL No No FY-7
VIJAYKUMAR BRIJ INDERSHARMA BRIJINDER SHARMA BUILDING NO 2A FLAT NOINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN301774-IN301774-16232180Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 AAOPS2306P REETAVIJAYSHARMAGAURAVVIJAYSHARMA No No FY-7
HASMUKH K BAMBHANIA KANJIBHAI PUNABHAI BAMBHANIA FULIA HANUMAN ROADINDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 IN300513-IN300513-16756785Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 10-SEP-2025 APAPB2414E KANJIBHAIPUNABHAIBAMBHANIA No No FY-7
DHEERAJ LALWANI VIMAL LALWANI 2104 THOLIA MENSIONINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 IN301549-IN301549-16822955Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 ABDPL2554J No No FY-7
ARUN MULLAJI BIPIN MULLAJI 4 INDUS COURT A ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 IN301330-IN301330-17182720Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 10-SEP-2025 AADPM0476B SUJATAMULLAJI No No FY-7
ADITYA DHABRIA PADAM CHAND DHABRIA 7 UTKARSH VIHAR EXTNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018 IN300484-IN300484-17229509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 AGHPD0399N No No FY-7
MAJHIA MARNDI LUTI MARNDI STAFF B/O KESHIARY ROADINDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721301 IN300394-IN300394-17538716Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 10-SEP-2025 AFVPM0967N No No FY-7
SELVA RAJ M MANICKAM P NO 81/39 MUNDAKAKANNIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600004 IN301313-IN301313-20501591Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AETPS3468K No No FY-7
MADHU KALIDINDI SUBBA RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ELURU 534202 IN301022-IN301022-20769280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 BRLPK4450R No No FY-7
MANOHAR KUMARI M MAHAVEER S 22/2 CORPORATION COLONYINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600024 IN301313-IN301313-20864252Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AGOPM5319G MAHAVEERS No No FY-7
CHANGDEO MOHANRAO GAIKWAD MOHANRAO GOVINDRAO GAIKWAD FLAT NO 5 MANISHA APARTMENTINDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 IN300513-IN300513-22009599Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 ABBPG4504B GAURAVCHANGDEOGAIKWAD No No FY-7
V RAMASWAMI VAIDYANATHAN B/4 AKSHAYA APARTMENTSINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017 IN301080-IN301080-22586890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 300.00 10-SEP-2025 ADQPR7079D RRAJI No No FY-7
MAHESH GOPALDAS HASIJA GOPALDAS KHANCHAND HASIJA SAMRAT 34/2 HARIRAMINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 IN301135-IN301135-26471723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AAKPH5979F No No FY-7
RAJESHWARI HOOJA JAGANNATH BHAGAT HDFC BANK LTD, CUSTODYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400042 IN301151-IN301151-27598200Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 49.00 10-SEP-2025 AABPH3969G No No FY-7
SHAKUNTALA DEVI JAIN NA C/O JAIN ENTERPRISE HINDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH  TINSUKIA 786001 IN301250-IN301250-28032518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1800.00 10-SEP-2025 AFAPJ4445D PANKAJKUMARJAINSANJAYKUMARJAINANILKUMARJAINNo No FY-7
RASHMI TANTIYA SANJAY TANTIYA 94 UTKALMANI GOPABANDHUINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 IN301250-IN301250-28508055Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 ADJPT7135P No No FY-7
NOORBANU HASRAT KOTHIA HASRAT 404 J 10 NAVYVWAN CO0INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401104 IN302679-IN302679-30195258Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 10-SEP-2025 HASRATBABUBHAIKOTHIA No No FY-7
RENUKA PRAKASHA M W/O PRAKASHA .M 4-3 INDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575003 IN301926-IN301926-30278834Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2.00 10-SEP-2025 AJDPR4098M No No FY-7
SEKAR R RANGANATHAN C 5 ADHI SANKARAR STREETINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600062 IN302679-IN302679-30328800Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 45.00 10-SEP-2025 APYPS0872D SAROJINISEKAR No No FY-7
CHETANKUMAR VADILAL VAKIL VADILAL VRAJLAL VAKIL NEAR KHOKHA DANGARINDIA GUJARAT AMRELI  LATHI 365430 IN301276-IN301276-30704446Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 10-SEP-2025 ABEPV3235H REKHACHETANKUMARVAKIL No No FY-7
SONAL AMIT SHAH AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH 404-B, SHIRIN SOHRAB INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 C12034400-12034400-00003663Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1125.00 10-SEP-2025 AABPG3561D 02-JUL-1972 PRERAKAMITSHAHAMITRASIKLALSHAH No No FY-7
SUJIT HIRE RAMESH 210/8340, KANNAMWARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400083 C12033200-12033200-00038723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 10-SEP-2025 ABLPH3357F 19-SEP-1979 MANGALARAMESHHIRE No No FY-7
AMIT MANTHANWAR B S MANTHANWAR STATE BANK OF MYSOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 C12047200-12047200-00047391Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 10-SEP-2025 AOBPM4740A 26-JUN-1979 XXXXXXXX4452 SHOBHAMANTHANWAR No No FY-7
RITU SHREE SAHU RAM BABU SAHU D-2047 SUDAMA NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 C12026200-12026200-00057179Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 10-SEP-2025 ARRPS2234E 11-SEP-1979 RAJEEVKUMARSAHU No No FY-7
YOGESH LILADHAR KELA LILADHAR IYDANJI KELA MALEGAON (BAZAR) TALQ:INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444108 C12010900-12010900-00058984Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 ATJPK7223K 30-JUN-1973 GOVINDONKARDASKELA No No FY-7
SAVITABEN HARIBHAI PATEL HARIBHAI UTTAM SWSTICK SOCIETYINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 C12018000-12018000-00065329Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 ACYPP7374A 01-OCT-1958 HARIBHAIMOHANBHAIPATEL No No FY-7
SARLA AGRAWAL SHRI VISHNU KUMARAGRAWAL 4-E-34, JAWAHAR NAGARINDIA RAJASTHAN GANGANAGAR 335001 C13017600-13017600-00074981Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 ABEPA2300C VIVEKAGARWAL No No FY-7
AJRA MUKHI SHAGAN LAL 92-93 MODEL TOWN-1 INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 125050 C12038000-12038000-00077964Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 AHKPM8607N 17-MAR-1961 PARDEEPMUKHI No No FY-7
MALLUGARI VITTAL REDDY VENKAT REDDY MALLUGARI NO:12-2-720/4,5 NANDIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 C12030700-12030700-00092684Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 190.00 10-SEP-2025 AKNPR1933N 18-AUG-1959 XXXXXXXX0779 MALLUGARIVIJAYA No No FY-7
CHANDRA KALA KOTHARI SWAROOPCHAND KOTHARI H NO 3-6-106/2 HIMAYATNAGARINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 C12054500-12054500-00100010Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AJMPK6274F 12-MAY-1956 No No FY-7
NAVEEN KANSARA GIRIDHRI LAL I/S ASOP KI POLE JUNE INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 C12013700-12013700-00159283Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 25.00 10-SEP-2025 AWTPK1954C 07-NOV-1979 GIRDHRILALKANSARA No No FY-7
SANJAY SEWAKRAM KEWALRAMANI SEWAKRAM GREEN PARK COLONY   INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATHI 444606 C12020000-12020000-00215303Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 AIGPK8569G 23-DEC-1973 RIYASANJAYKEWALRAMANI No No FY-7
PUJARA KIRITKUMAR M MOHANLAL POPATLAL PUJARA AT NARICHANA PO NARICHANAINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363310 C12033300-12033300-00216801Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 27.00 10-SEP-2025 AQKPP9369B HANSHABENKPUJARA No No FY-7
GITA NARENDRA PANDYA NARENDRA PANDYA FLAT NO.09, 2ND FLOOR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 C12011200-12011200-00257394Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 15.00 10-SEP-2025 APJPP3026P 16-DEC-1958 NARENDRANANALALPANDYA No No FY-7
VIJAYA JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN H NO 5 PHASE 2 JAIN NAGARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462001 C12031600-12031600-00260218Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 10-SEP-2025 AHIPJ2437M 22-SEP-1963 XXXXXXXX7401 MUKESHKUMARJAIN No No FY-7
GHANSHYAM HARILAL BHARUCHA HARILAL MAGANBAUG FLAT NO INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 C12023000-12023000-00260384Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 3.00 10-SEP-2025 AAOPB0640B 09-JUL-1949 HANSABENGHANSHYAMBHARUCHA No No FY-7
RATHNA B J J RAGHUNATH 10/A FLAT NO 1103 GOWRIINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560054 C12047200-12047200-00263922Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 10-SEP-2025 AGNPJ1027B 21-JUL-1962 SUMITRAJ No No FY-7
SHELLY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN THEKKEKUTTU HOUSE UPPUKULAMINDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678601 C12057300-12057300-00281049Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 35.00 10-SEP-2025 FJMPS8198M No No FY-7
ARUN KUMAR BHAWSINKA NA C/O-ARUN BHAWSINKAINDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 C12010600-12010600-00301723Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 200.00 10-SEP-2025 AACHA6950P 21-FEB-1970 No No FY-7
SHADABALI QUMARALI QUMARALI 82 OLD RAJ MOHaLLA   INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 C12033500-12033500-00388971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 9.00 10-SEP-2025 AVGPS2979H 31-DEC-1978 No No FY-7
PARASMAL SAKHARCHAND JAIN SAKHARCHAND JAIN NEAR, AHILYABAI CHOWKINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHUSAWAL 425412 C12010900-12010900-00420643Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 22.00 10-SEP-2025 AGGPJ9964Q 23-JUN-1946 KAMLESHPARASMALJAIN No No FY-7
SARITA VIJAY JAKHOTYA GAURISHANKAR B BAHETI MAHESH NAGAR SHIVAJIINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 423203 C12013300-12013300-00460941Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 225.00 10-SEP-2025 ADKPJ2622C 02-APR-1969 VALLABHADASGULABCHANDJAKHOTYA No No FY-7
TRUPTI SHAILESH KABRA SHAILESH SURESHCHANDRA KABRA 268, NAVI PETH, JALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 C12034400-12034400-00523638Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 10-SEP-2025 AJRPK1018N 13-JUN-1973 SHAILESHSURESHCHANDRAKABRA No No FY-7
TEJPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 65 MASOODPUR DAIRYINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110070 C12038400-12038400-00556759Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 238.00 10-SEP-2025 AYGPS2095H No No FY-7
RAJESH KUMAR PANNA LAL AGARWAL BASANT BIHAR HARMUINDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 C12033500-12033500-00590858Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 72.00 10-SEP-2025 AIRPK4781D 19-DEC-1975 No No FY-7
JEEVAN REDDY JEEVANREDDYKONDREDDINARSIMHA REDDY KONDREDDI 6 3 347 12 A 12 DWARAKAPURIINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500082 C12081600-12081600-00697126Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 220.00 10-SEP-2025 AALPK4454B KONDREDDYRADHAKRISHNAREDDY No No FY-7
GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA ONKARDAS RAMGOPALJI KELA 79 CHITRAKOOT BUILDINGINDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444001 C12010900-12010900-00855636Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 41.00 10-SEP-2025 ATJPK7222J 20-MAR-1966 MEENAGOVINDKELA No No FY-7
MEENA GOVIND KELA GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA CHITRAKOOT NEAR SIDDHIINDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444108 C12010900-12010900-00856585Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 31.00 10-SEP-2025 ATJPK7221M 13-APR-1973 XXXXXXXX9896 GOVINDONKARDASKELA No No FY-7
HETALKUMAR YASHWANTBHAI PATEL YASHWANTBHAI PATEL NR.PRANAMI MANDIR, INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388210 C12010900-12010900-01157024Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 112.00 10-SEP-2025 AHYPP3220G 26-NOV-1972 No No FY-7
NARENDRA MOHANLAL KINGER NA D-614 SHANTIVAN II RAHEJAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 C12033200-12033200-01422830Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 13.00 10-SEP-2025 AHWPK7474R 15-SEP-1961 No No FY-7
SK KAISER ALAM SK SAMSUL HODA AT DURGAPUR, PO GARADPUR,INDIA ORISSA BHADRAK 756181 C12010600-12010600-01586501Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 24.00 10-SEP-2025 AWNPS2724A RAZIASULTANA No No FY-7
LINGA PRASAD ACHYUTHA YELLAMANDAZHA ACHYUTHA H NO 25/209 SANJEEVAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NANDYAL 518501 C12010600-12010600-01623971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 330.00 10-SEP-2025 AEAPA7378H 20-APR-1961 ARADHA No No FY-7
MANJIRI M PATHAK UDDHAO SHRIKRUSHNA DEO D 104 NAKSHATRA SOLITAIREINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395005 C12036000-12036000-01672875Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 250.00 10-SEP-2025 AUDPP5279R 24-JAN-1981 MADHAVSHARADRAOPATHAK No No FY-7
PAVANI NAMA NA H NO 5-4-125 NEW ABADIINDIA TELANGANA KAMAREDDY 503122 C12081600-12081600-01726812Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 40.00 10-SEP-2025 AIIPN1708L 05-MAY-1983 No No FY-7
CHENNA NAGENDRA MANI NA 10/240-24-2-D3 ARYAMITRAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRODDATUR 516362 C12081600-12081600-01759331Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 10-SEP-2025 AOCPM0455K 01-JUL-1962 No No FY-7
KISHORE KUMAR DSANGVI DHARAM CHAND NO-76 GOVINDAPPA NAICKENINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 C12033200-12033200-01843637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 450.00 10-SEP-2025 AFVPK1997A 02-MAR-1955 USHAKSANGVI No No FY-7
ARCHANA NARAD SHAILENDRA 260 TULSI NAGAR   INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 C12033200-12033200-02189523Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 7.00 10-SEP-2025 AEZPN7610N 02-DEC-1972 SHAILENDRANARAD No No FY-7
ANURAG SURANA VIJAY KUMAR SURANA FLAT NO 102 INDRAPRASTHAINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 C12033200-12033200-03459642Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 100.00 10-SEP-2025 AEOPS1819P 08-AUG-1966 XXXXXXXX1883 No No FY-7
MRIDUL HANDA VINOD KUMAR 19/1 A TILAK NAGAR  NEWINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 C12029900-12029900-03756842Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 6.00 10-SEP-2025 ACBPH5811P No No FY-7
SANTOSHRAVI CHAKRADHAR KARI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM KARI 951 SAN 34 WING C/O 56INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 C12029900-12029900-04617615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 10.00 10-SEP-2025 ANQPK8248M No No FY-7
RAJNI GOEL RAM KRISHAN 425/2 JOURIAN BHATTIANINDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 C12029900-12029900-05440551Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 4.00 10-SEP-2025 AMEPG7480L 09-APR-1974 No No FY-7
SRIRAM KALPATHY BALASUBRAMANIANBALASUBRAMANIAN NO.06,SRI VINAYAKA NILAYA,1STINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577205 C12044700-12044700-06283935Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 60.00 10-SEP-2025 AGQPB2519P 01-JUN-1971 HARINI No No FY-7
MOHD SATHAR BABA ABDUL KALIQUE MOHD H NO 6 228 INDIRANAGARINDIA TELANGANA PEDDA PALLI 505185 C12047200-12047200-06673857Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 5.00 10-SEP-2025 AXFPM5799L 15-FEB-1985 XXXXXXXX2034 No No FY-7
HIREMATH RAJENDRA G GURUPADAYA DUNDAYYA HIREMATH 53/58 SAINATH NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 C12047200-12047200-10531281Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 2000.00 10-SEP-2025 AACPH6684H 14-APR-1965 LATARAJENDRA No No FY-7
SUNIL P KESWANI LATE SHPPKESWANI C-100 SHIVAJI MARG TILAKINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 C12017701-12017701-00149921Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 1.00 10-SEP-2025 ASVPK2370C SANGEETASKESWANI No No FY-7
SANT PARKASH SINGH WAZIR SINGH HOUSE NO: 459 SECTOR:INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160032 C12016402-12016402-00084844Amount for unclaimed and unpaid 50.00 10-SEP-2025 AEEPS9717E 09-JUN-1935 GURPALSINGH No No FY-7


